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APEX•10® Mark 7®

APEX10
®

MADE IN THE

10 Station Manual Loading Machine

Comes Standard with:

• All new 11” High Speed
 Case Feeder

• Lyman Pro Hold Down 
Die included

• Mechanical Powder 
 Measure

• Standard Priming with 
 all New Shuttle Disk 
 Delivery System - 
 Small/large primer 
 conversion included

Key Features:

• Upgradeable with 
 Mark 7 Autodrives and 

sensors
 

• Smooth Ergonomic  
 Ambidextrous Handle

• Fully supported 
 Mark 7 community and 

technical help included

• Supports one-pass 
 processing and loading

• Works with new and 
fired brass

• Precision CNC 
 machined aluminum 

and steel

Available Calibers: (110V version)
380 ACP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-08-01)
9mm/38 Super  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-01-01)
38 Super Comp  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-07-01)
38 Special /357 Mag   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-03-01)
40 S&W  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-02-01)
10mm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-09-01)
44 Magnum/45 Long Colt   .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-11-01)
45 ACP (Large Primer)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-04-01)
 
223 Rem/300 Blkout   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-05-01)
6 .5 Creedmoor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-13-01)
308 Winchester  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-06-01)
Apex 10 base model  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2994 .95

Available Calibers: (220V version)
380 ACP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-08-02)
9mm/38 Super  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-01-02)
38 Super Comp  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-07-02)
38 Special /357 Mag   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-03-02)
40 S&W  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-02-02)
10mm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-09-02)
44 Magnum/45 Long Colt   .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-11-02)
45 ACP (Large Primer)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-04-02)
 
223 Rem/300 Blkout   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-05-02)
6 .5 Creedmoor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-13-02)
308 Winchester  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . (#101-1260-06-02)
See our website for pricing .
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Standard features include:
• All New Large capacity, fast feeding case collator

• Ergonomically designed operating handle, 

 which can be assembled for right or left-hand use

• 11” Case Feeder with variable speed motor

• Mechanical Powder Measure

• Shuttle Disk Stacked Priming System

• Supports one-pass rifle/pistol processing 

 and loading

• Works with new AND fired brass

• Precision CNC machined aluminum and steel

• Upgradeable with Mark 7 Autodrives and sensors

• Fully supported Mark 7 community and technical 
help included

• Double Guide Rod support for the tool head for 
more stability

• A large assortment of accessories, upgrades and 

 sensors are available .

Upgradeability
The Apex10 can easily be upgraded with the following 

options at any point:

• Autodrive

• Primer Express – Electronic Oscillating Primer Sys-
tem 

• Digital Powder Measure (only with Autodrive)

• Digital Sensors (only with Autodrive)

• Machine caliber conversion kits that include every-
thing required to convert the press from one caliber 
to another

• Trimmer kit for rifle processing

PLEASE NOTE: Hold Down Die is included, but addi-
tional dies and bullet feeder are not included with the 
Apex10 and must be purchased separately .

A Station for Every Step:
A massive, robust 10-station cast iron tool head 

which allows you to “have it all”:

    Station 1: Case feeding

    Station 2: Sizing and decapping

    Station 3: Swage/Case trim

    Station 4: Primer seat with hold down

    Station 5: Case flare/neck expansion

    Station 6: Powder drop

    Station 7: Powder check

    Station 8: Bullet Dropper

    Station 9: Seating

    Station 10: Crimping

The above is just one possible set-up . The 10 station 
tool head offers a large variety of options for all your 
reloading and case processing needs .

Dimensions
Press core dimensions are: 18” tall x 15” wide x 11” 
deep
(45 .7cm x 38 .1cm x 27 .9cm) Machine weight: 60lbs 
(15 .9kg)
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Mark 7® AUTODRIVES & SENSORS

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
www .p65warnings .ca .gov

The ability to use a variety of sensors separates the 
Mark 7 system from the competition . Whether it is en-
suring that the spent primer is removed, checking for 
a correct (or no) powder charge, ensuring that a bullet 
is present and positioned correctly, or that you are low 
on primers; we have you covered with the right sensor . 

Mark 7 Sensors
Digital Sensors for Autodrives

PowderCheck

Automatically stops the machine if an incorrect powder 
level is detected inside the case .

Powder Check (#101-1038)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95

BulletSenseTM

The digital bullet orientation sensor stops the machine 
instantly if a vertical bullet is not present .

For Dillon 1050/RL 1100 (#101-1082)   .  .  .  .  . $349 .95
For Dillon  650 (#101-1083)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $349 .95
Apex 10/Evolution/Revolution(#101-1059)   .  . $349 .95

Optical DecapSenseTM

Optical sensor that stops the machine and alerts you 
when a decapped primer is not present . *Included with 
all 650/750 Autodrives
Dillon 1050Super/RL1100 (#101-1011-01)   . $199 .95
Dillon 1050 RL (#101-1011-02)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .95
Dillon 650/750* (#101-1011-03)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $199 .95
Apex 10/Evolution/Revolution(#101-1036)   .  . $199 .95

SwageSenseTM

The first ever electronic sensor system that can stop 
the machine when unexpected primer pocket obstruc-
tions are sensed . (Not compatible with Dillon 650/750)

For Dillon 1050 (#101-1015)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95
For RL 1100 (#101-1024)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95
Apex 10/Evolution/Revolution(#101-1031)   .  . $249 .95

Wired Remote Stop Switch

Machine can stop instantly when the button is pressed .

Remote Stop (#101-1016)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .95

JamSense/Torque Sense

Included as a standard item on each machine is our 
patented digital clutch technology that is adjustable 
on-the-fly .

*Included with all Autodrive units

Primer Orientation Sensor

Stops your press in the event of a primer that is miss-
ing, upside down, misaligned, or not set deep enough .

Apex 10/Evolution/Revolution (#101-1040)  .  . $324 .95

PrimerSenseTM

Proprietary digital sensing mechanism that stops the 
machine when the primer supply is low .

Dillon 650/750/1050 Only (#101-1009)  .  .  .  .  .  . $29 .95

Tired of pulling on the handle of your press 
over and over and over? The Mark 7 Au-
todrive will fully automate your Dillon 650, 
750, 1050, 1100, CP200 and Mark 7 Evo-
lution manual presses for speed, efficiency 
and performance . The Autodrive is packed 
with features that make it the most advanced 
system ever designed . The patented digital 
drive system is computer operated allowing 
you to fully control the speed, torque, and 
dwell of the press with a simple to use high 
definition tablet . This is a true “plug and 
play” system that makes it easy to mount 
and set-up on your press . The included 
TorqueSense and JamSense sensors pro-
tect the press and system if anything gets out of place . The Autodrive 
controller can also accept additional sensor options for the ultimate level 
of protection . Autodrives come with their own rugged base and a drilled 
and tapped press mounting plate . The high torque motor and precision 
machined components combine for super smooth operation .  

Mark 7 Autodrives
Automate Your Press 

Dillon 650/750 Pro Autodrive

• Microprocessor controlled
• Includes 10” HD tablet
• Adjustable speed settings from 900 to 1800 rounds/

hour (Note speeds over 1400 are for brass process-
ing only)

• Adjustable digital clutch
• Digitally controlled jog and stop functions
• High torque motor with reliable direct drive opera-

tion
• Includes DecapSense, TorqueSense and JamSense
• Fits Dillon 650 and 750 presses – press not included

(#101-1017-01-01)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2149 .99

Dillon RL 1050/Super 1050/RL 1100/
CP 2000 Pro Autodrive

• Microprocessor controlled
• Includes 10” HD tablet
• Adjustable speed settings from 900 to 3500 rounds/

hour (Note speeds vary based on machine settings)
• Adjustable digital clutch
• Digitally controlled jog and stop functions
• High torque motor with super smooth belt driven 

operation
• Includes TorqueSense and JamSense
• Fits Dillon 1050, 1100, CP2000 presses – press not 

included

(#101-1001-01-01)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2149 .99

Mark 7 Evolution/Apex•10 Autodrive

• Microprocessor controlled
• Includes 10” HD tablet
• Adjustable speed settings from 900 to 3500 rounds/

hour (Note speeds can vary based on machine set-
tings)

• Adjustable digital clutch
• Digitally controlled jog and stop functions
• High torque motor with super smooth belt driven 

operation
• Includes TorqueSense and JamSense
• Fits Mark 7 manual Evolution or Apex•10 press – 

press not included

(#101-1046-01-01)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $2149 .99

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

All Autodrives include 
a 10”High Definition

Tablet and Mount



www.lymanproducts.com4
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
www .p65warnings .ca .gov

AUTOMATED RELOADING ACCESSORIES Mark 7®

Mechanical Powder Measure

The new Mark 7 reloading press mounted mechanical 
powder measure, will give you all the performance 
and quality you’ve come to know from Mark 7 Reload-
ing products . 

Mark 7 has designed a new press mounted mechan-
ical powder measure .  When using a press mounted 
powder measure there is no need to have a separate 
powder measure mounted to your bench saving space 
and time .  The powder measure can be mounted to a 
wide variety of presses, from single stage to turret to 
progressive and everything in between . 
   
Superior engineering means our powder measure is 
fully loaded with features .  Accuracy within plus or 
minus a tenth of a grain (±0 .1 gr) . Powder hopper ca-
pacity of 5,000 grains, and integrated powder screen 
to help keep out any unwanted debris .  Powder baffle 
to ensure consistent and repeatable powder drops . 

Case actuated operation, with built in 
compliance to work with varying case 
lengths . No trimming is required .  
The rotating barrel is built using 
deep groove ball bearings, and oil 
impregnated bronze bushings on all 
sliding surfaces to insure smooth 
operation and extended life . All 
stainless-steel internals for years 
of worry-free use with minimal wear . Simple 
disassembly for cleaning and converting from pistol 
to rifle and rifle to pistol . 

Please see our website for more accessories .

Pistol Powder Measure (#101-1190-01)  .  .  .  . $289 .95
Rifle Powder Measure (#101-1190-02)  .  .  .  .  . $289 .95

9mm 100 Hole Ammo Checker Block

High volume reloaders and competition shooters 
know the significance of quality reloaded ammunition, 
and importance of dimensionally correct reloads .  
Lyman now offers a 100-hole 9mm Ammo Checker . 
This gauge is made to SAAMI minimum chamber 
specifications, meaning if your reloaded ammunition 
drops in the gauge it will chamber in your firearm .  
With the large 100-hole block it is now faster and 
easier for the high volume reloader and competition 
shooter to ensure their reloaded ammunition is 
dimensionally correct and will function flawlessly in 
their firearms .  

9mm 100 Hole Ammo Checker (#7833036)   . $134 .95

Rifle Powder Measure Pistol Powder Measure

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

Mark 7’s new Automated Priming System contains to-
tally new, patent pending technology which provides 
nearly 100% successful primer orientation for your 
loading machine . 

Hundreds of hours of development and testing have 
gone into the design of this system, along with the 
loading of hundreds of thousands of primers to ensure 
consistent, trouble-free operation . 

This completely unique design features an oscillating 
primer reservoir which effortlessly orients primers and 
allows continuous primer feeding . 

No more stopping your machine to reload primers 
using clumsy tubes! Simply add more primers into the 
built-in funnel without interruption to your loading op-
eration . The large hopper can hold 300+ primers and 
includes a tough polycarbonate safety cover, which 
also keeps dust and debris out of the system . 

In the unlikely event that an up-side-down primer does 
make it into the feed ramp, our failsafe sensor will de-
tect it and sound an alarm for manual presses and stop 
the operation on automated machines . 

In addition, change over between small and large size 
primers is easy to do and all parts are included . Dual 
optical sensors automatically start/stop the feed sys-
tem to provide primers as needed . Primers are fed into 
your machine using a simplified single slot feed disc 
mechanism for positive, reliable primer positioning . 

Works on Apex•10, Apex•10 Autodrive, Evolution, Evo-
lution Autodrive and Revolution presses . Consumer 
friendly operation and price, with commercial level 
performance!

PRIMER 
XPRESS

TM

Oscillating 

Automated 

Priming System

Patented

Primer Xpress for APEX•10 
(#101-1192-02)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $594 .95
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Mark 7® POWER TRIM XPRESSTM

Works on most Progressive, Automated, 
Turret or Single Station Press

Our new Power Trim Xpress case trimmer will tackle the toughest commercial trim-
ming jobs yet is priced to fit any reloaders budget . The trimmer features a powerful 
variable speed DC motor . The motor is often found on industrial CNC equipment, 
so you know that it is a tough work horse, yet it is also a slim design that takes up 
minimal room . 

The trimmer will speed through standard trim jobs as well as easily handle cartridge 
conversions such as 223 to 300 Blackout . 

The trimmer will accept standard trim dies and is equipped with a vacuum manifold 
to cleanly evacuate chips . In addition, the trimmer comes with a long-lasting carbide 
cutter .

Power Trim Xpress (#101-1196)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $314 .95

Electric
Press Mounted
Case Trimmer

–––––
Slim motor design 

takes up 
minimal room

–––––
1-1/2” vacuum manifold 

to evacuate chips
–––––

Powerful 
industrial grade 
variable speed 

DC motor
–––––

Replaceable 
carbide cutter 

–––––
Uses standard 

Trim-Dies
–––––

Trims and case forms 
300 Blackout from .223 brass 

with ONE STROKE!

Trim Cases with Lightning Speed

POWER TRIM XPRESS
TM

www.lymanproducts.com 5

Set up a Dedicated
Trimming Station

Pair the Power Trim Xpress     
with the Lyman Ideal Press       

and save time by having your 
own trimming station set up 
and ready to go all the time .
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Brass Smith 
All-American 8 
Turret Press

The eight station Brass Smith All-American 8 Press is the most fea-
ture-packed, rugged turret press on the market! Starting at the top, the 
extra-large 8 station turret is machined out of heavy duty cast iron . It is 
equipped with an easily removed turret bolt which makes swapping turrets 
simple . The 8 die station turret is the largest 
available and will hold two complete 4 die 
sets or up to four 2 die sets . Below the 
turret is a rigid cast iron frame, housing a 
1” diameter ram and compound linkage . 
The frame is large enough to work with 
even the longest rifle cartridges . Work 
the press handle and you will feel the tight, 
precision fit and smooth operation . Unlike many 
competitive presses, the Brass Smith All-American 8 Press comes 
with a newly designed straight line primer feed . The straight line primer 
feed is completely reliable and simple to use . Simply push the priming 
arm forward at the bottom of the ram travel to position it beneath the 
shell holder . For added safety, the primer feed comes with a heavy steel 
shield which surrounds the primer tubes . The Brass Smith All-American 
8 Press is equipped with a comfortable ball handle which can be positioned 
for either right or left hand use . The Brass Smith All-American 8 Press is designed 
for use with any standard 7/8”x14 thread dies and ac-
cepts standard shell holders . 

• Heavy duty cast iron frame and turret

• Extra-large 8 station turret is easily removed to make 
swapping turrets simple .

• Holds two complete 4 die sets or up to four 2 die sets

• 1” diameter ram

• Comes with straight line primer feed with large and small primer 
tubes

• Precision fit and smooth operation

• Large press opening, works with the largest cases

• For added safety, the primer feed comes with a 
heavy steel shield which surrounds the primer 
tubes .

• Right or left hand operation

• Durable powder coat finish

• Weight 23 pounds

• 4 .5” Frame Opening

All-American 8 Press  (#7040750)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$364 .95
Extra Turret (#7726165)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$77 .50
Extra Priming System (#7726100)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$50 .95
Turret Bolt (#7991450)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$10 .95
Handle (#7726114)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$21 .95

Press Dust Cover

Protect your investment in top quality Lyman Presses with a Lyman 
Press Dust Cover . This simple cover will protect your presses from 
dust and dirt, maintaining their “like new” condition for years to 
come! Plus the good looking cover will make your reloading bench 
appear neat and organized .

Press Dust Cover (#7726740)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .95

MADE IN THE

BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING PRESSES Reloading
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Brass Smith Ideal Press

Lyman’s Brass Smith Ideal Press is the perfect starting point for beginners 
or as a precision companion press for experienced reloaders . The com-
pact design of the Ideal Press requires minimal bench space, but it 
is not some flimsy lightweight! The rugged press frame is made of 
cast iron, while other components are all steel .  The press features 
compound linkage for optimum leverage, a 1” diameter ram, and 
a 3 7/8” press opening which can handle all pistol calibers and 
rifle cartridges with a loaded length of up to 3 .700” . The press 
has a central handle position for easy ambidextrous use and 
a ball handle for comfortable operation . The Ideal Press ac-
cepts all 7/8x14 thread dies and standard shell holders . The 
press will provide accuracy and precision for beginners 
or experts, and is the perfect auxiliary press for those 
wishing to perform a specific operation separate from 
their main press .

• Rugged cast iron frame

• Ambidextrous design

• Handles all pistol calibers and rifle cartridges 
up to 3 .700 in length

• Accepts all standard 7/8”x14 dies and standard shell holders

• Durable powder coat finish

• Compound linkage and 1” diameter ram

• Weight 12 .6 pounds

Brass Smith Ideal Press  (#7726500)   .  .  .  .  .  . $144 .50

Reloading  BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING PRESSES

Brass Smith Victory Press 

The Lyman Brass Smith Victory Press is the workhorse of our line . You can-
not find a more sturdy, rugged, and rigid single station press available . We 
started with a heavy duty cast iron “O” frame, and added a 1” diameter ram, 
and compound linkage . Work the press handle and you will feel the tight, 
precision fit and smooth operation . Unlike many competitive presses, the 
Victory Press comes with a newly designed straight line primer 
feed . The straight line primer feed is completely reliable and 
simple to use . Simply push the priming arm forward at the 
bottom of the ram travel to position it beneath the shell 
holder . For added safety, the primer feed comes with a 
heavy steel shield which surrounds the primer tubes . 
The large 5” frame opening makes even the largest 
magnum calibers easy to load . The Victory Press is 
equipped with a comfortable ball handle which can be 
positioned for either right or left hand use . The Victory 
Press is designed for use with any standard 7/8”x14 
thread dies and accepts standard shell holders . 

• Heavy duty cast iron “O” frame

• 1” diameter ram

• Comes with straight line primer feed 
with large and small primer tubes

• Precision fit and smooth operation

• Large 5” frame opening, works with the largest cases

• For added safety, the primer feed comes with a heavy steel shield 
which surrounds the primer tubes .

• Right or left hand operation

• Durable powder coat finish

• Weight 18 .1 pounds

Brass Smith Victory Press  (#7726350)   .  .  .  . $269 .95

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

Lyman Universal Press Stand

The Lyman Universal Press Stand is the only press 
stand on the market that will accept most current single 
station, turret, and progressive presses of all brands . 
This heavy duty steel stand comes with two mounting 
plates pre-drilled for your favorite single station, turret, 
or progressive press . If by chance you have a press 
that does not match up with any of the numerous pat-
terns, there is also a blank area where you can drill 
your own mounting holes . The stand will raise your 
press 9 ¼” above your bench surface, which will lessen 
fatigue from having to bend over to cycle your press 
and provides a clear view of all reloading operations . All 
hardware needed to mount your press is included . The 
Universal Press Stand is drilled to allow it to be bolted 
to your bench, or it can be C-clamped to provide quick 
removal if desired . 

• All steel, heavy duty construction

• Accepts most single station, turret, and progressive 
presses

• Blank area allows custom drilling

• Raises your press 9 ¼” for a clear view of reloading 
operations

• Reduces fatigue

• Press mounting hardware is included
•  Fits the following presses and more: 
Lyman - Crusher, T-Mag, Ideal C-Frame, Victory, 

All-American 8 Turret, 
RCBS - Rock Chucker, Rock Chucker Supreme, RCBS 

Turret, Pro 2000, 
Hornady - AP, Iron, Lock-N-Load Classic, 
Redding - T7, Lee - Load Master, Pro 1000, Classic, 

Value Turret, 
Dillon - Square Deal, 550, 650

Universal Press Stand (#7726750)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
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BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING KITS Reloading

Lyman’s Ideal Reloading Kit is the perfect starter kit for 
the new reloader . It features all the essential tools that 
you need but will never out grow as your experience 
increases . The kit includes Lyman’s new Ideal Press, 
equipped with a rugged 1” ram and capable of handling 
all pistol and rifle cartridges up to 3 .700” in length . You 
also get our new Brass Smith Powder Measure, our 
popular E-ZEE Prime Hand Priming Tool, the famous 
50th Edition Reloading Handbook, the Pocket Touch 
1500 digital scale with Funnel Pan and dipper, as well 
as the Case Prep Multi-Tool, loading block and Quick 
Slick Case Lube . All for a price that is a large savings 
over individual purchases!

Ideal Kit Includes:
• Brass Smith Ideal Press
• Brass Smith Powder Measure
• 50th Edition Reloading Handbook
• Pocket Touch 1500 electronic scale 
 with Funnel Pan and Dipper
• Loading Block
• Case Prep Multi-Tool
• E-ZEE Prime Hand Priming Tool
• Quick Slick Case Lube

Brass Smith Ideal Kit (#7810350)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $349 .95

Brass Smith Ideal Reloading Kit

SHOW US YOUR 
LYMAN BENCH!

Post a pic of your bench with 

your favorite Lyman gear on 

our facebook or instagram 

pages and be entered to win a 

monthly prize giveaway!
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Reloading  BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING KITS

Lyman used all 140 years of their reloading experience 
with the design of the new Brass Smith Victory Press . 
This workhorse cast iron press is equipped with our 
completely new Auto Primer Feed and is the most rug-
ged yet precise single stage press available . Perfect 
for precision rifle shooters, the Brass Smith Victory 
Reloading Kit gives reloaders all of the expert grade 
equipment that they need! The kit features the heavy 
duty Victory Press, our new Brass Smith Powder Mea-
sure, the famous 50th Edition Reloading Handbook, 
1500 grain capacity Pocket Touch Digital Scale with 
Funnel Pan and dipper, Case Prep Multi-Tool, our Mag-
num Bullet Puller as well as a loading block and Case 
Lube Kit .

Single Stage Press Kit includes:
• Brass Smith Single Stage Press
• Brass Smith Powder Measure
• 50th Edition Reloading Handbook
• Pocket Touch 1500 electronic scale 
  with Funnel Pan and Dipper
• Loading Block
• Case Prep Multi-Tool
• Magnum Bullet Puller
• Primer Tray
• E-ZEE Powder Funnel
• Case Lube Kit
• Powder Dribbler

Brass Smith Victory Kit (#7810360)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $469 .95

Brass Smith Victory Reloading Kit 

SHOW US YOUR 

LYMAN BENCH!

Post a pic of your bench with 

your favorite Lyman gear on 

our facebook or instagram 

pages and be entered to win a 

monthly prize giveaway!
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BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING KITS Reloading

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
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Lyman is proud to be celebrating our 140 years in business; 

however we are even prouder of our new All-American 8 

Press . Our new turret press is the most features packed, 

rugged press on the market, and is the heart of the All-Amer-

ican 8 Reloading Kit . The heavy duty press is large enough 

to handle the biggest rifle cartridges, yet offers speed and 

precision for pistol shooters . Along with the smooth operat-

ing 8-station turret capable of holding up to 4 two die sets, 

the press is equipped with our brand new straight line Auto 

Primer Feed . To make this the most complete kit that you 

can find, we have included our new Brass Smith Powder 

Measure, our Universal Trimmer with 9 of the most popular 

caliber pilots, our 1500 grain capacity Pocket Touch Digi-

tal scale, the famous 50th Edition Reloading Handbook, our 

Magnum Bullet Puller, Case Prep Multi-Tool, loading block 

Case Lube Kit and Powder Dribbler .

All-American 8 Reloading Kit includes:
• Brass Smith All-American 8 Press
• Brass Smith Powder Measure
• 50th Edition Reloading Handbook
• Pocket Touch 1500 electronic scale 
  with Funnel Pan and Dipper
• Universal Trimmer with pilot multi-pack
• Case Prep Multi-Tool
• Magnum Bullet Puller
• Case Lube Kit
• Loading Block
• Powder Dribbler
• E-ZEE Powder Funnel
• Primer Tray

All-American 8 Kit (#7810370)  .  . $649 .95

Brass Smith All-American 8 Reloading Kit

SHOW US YOUR 
LYMAN BENCH!

Post a pic of your bench with 

your favorite Lyman gear on 

our facebook or instagram 

pages and be entered to win a 

monthly prize giveaway!
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Reloading BRASS SMITHTM RELOADING KITS

The Lyman Ultimate Reloading System is the only kit 

you’ll ever need! Outfit an entire reloading bench with 

premium products designed to accomplish all steps in 

the reloading process . No other kit from any compet-

itor can match this untouchable value! The Ultimate 

Reloading System includes top-of-the-line tools and 

accessories like our All American 8 turret press, Gen 6 

Digital Powder System, Universal® Case Trimmer, Pro 

1200 Turbo® Tumbler, and everything else needed to 

turn out high quality rounds fast! 

The only thing you’ll need to add is dies! Take your 

passion to the next level with the Lyman Ultimate Re-

loading System!

Ultimate Reloading System includes:

• All American 8 turret press

• Gen 6 Powder System

• Universal® Trimmer

• Pro 1200 Turbo® Tumbler

• 50th Edition Lyman Reloading Handbook

• Universal Loading Block

• Calibration Check weight

• Case Prep Multi Tool

• Bench Wrench

• E-ZEE Prime Hand Priming Tool

• Quick Slick™ Case Lube

• Magnum Inertia Bullet Puller

• Stainless Steel Calipers

Ultimate Reloading System 110V(#7810311) $879 .95

Ultimate Reloading System

WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
www .p65warnings .ca .gov

Dies are not included. Must 
be purchased separately.
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PRO DIES & ACCESSORIES  Lyman®

Lyman Pro Micrometer 
Seating Dies

Our Micrometer Seating Die gives you exact bullet 
seating length and minimal run-out . The seating die 
has a micrometer adjustable seating head for pre-
cision bullet seating length . If you want to change 
your bullet seating depth a few thousandths of an 
inch, simply turn the micrometer head to the required 
setting . Its floating bullet seating punch centers the 
bullet on the case and eliminates excessive run-out . 
Made of corrosion resistant stainless steel which 
protects it from rust and keeps it looking like new for 
a lifetime of use .

380 (#7704360)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
9mm (#7704354)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
38 Super (#7704380)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
38 Spec/357 Mag (#7704358)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
40 S&W/10mm (#7704370)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
44 Mag (#7704375)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45 ACP (#7704390)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45 Colt (#7704385)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
223 (#7704400)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
6 .5 Creedmoor (#7704430)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
300 BLK (#7704410)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
308 (#7704420)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
30-06 (#7704415)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
7 .62x39 (#7704405)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
7 .62x54R (#7704407)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
338 Lapua (#7704425)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45-70 (#7704435)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95

Lyman Pro Trim Dies

Lyman Pro Trim Dies are made in the USA to Lyman’s 
highest quality standards . Made from stainless steel 
for a lifetime of use .  Pro Trim Dies are threaded on 
the bottom in 7/8-14 to fit all Lyman, Mark 7, and 
all other reloading presses on the market .  The top 
thread is 13/16-20 for use with Lyman’s new press 
mounted trimmer or many of the other popular press 
mounted trimmers on the market .   

Trim Die 223 Rem (#7702100)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
Trim Die 300 AAC (#7702101)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
Trim Die 308 Win (#7702102)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95

Lyman Pro Case Flare Dies

Our case flare dies are especially designed for use 
with progressive and automated reloading presses . 
The long tapered expanding plug allows you to adjust 
for just the right amount of case flair to properly 
position a bullet for seating . Our Case Flare Die is 
also made of corrosion resistant stainless steel which 
protects it from rust and keeps it looking like new for 
a lifetime of use .

9mm (#7701105)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
38/357 (#7701109) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
40 S&W (#7701106) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
44 Mag (#7701108)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95
45 ACP (#7701107)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95

Stainless Pro Carbide 
Sizing Dies 

Tungsten carbide sizing dies were pioneered by 
Lyman, now we have made them even better . Our new 
Pro Carbide die bodies are made of stainless steel 
which is noted for its toughness and anti-corrosion 
qualities . No more rusted dies! Our sizing dies are 
equipped with highly polished carbide rings for the 
ultimate in wear resistance and reduced sizing force . 
The carbide rings have a generous radius on the 
mouth to allow cases to easily align on progressive 
presses . Rifle dies also include our super slick carbide 
expander buttons to reduce case stretch . In addition, 
the sizing dies are equipped with a spring-loaded de-
capping rod system to ensure that the primer is force-
fully ejected from the primer pocket every time .

380 Auto (#7704238)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
9mm (#7704230)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
38 Super (#7704232)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
38 Spec/357 Mag (#7704231)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
40 S&W/10mm (#7704234)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
44 Mag (#7704235)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
45 ACP (#7704236)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
45 Colt (#7704237)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $129 .95
223 (#7704240)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95
6 .5 Creedmoor (#7704246)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
300 AAC (#7704244)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95
308 (#7704242)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
30-06 (#7704250)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
7 .62x39 (#7704254)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
7 .62x54R (#7704256)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
338 Lapua (#7704248)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $269 .95
45-70 (#7704252)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $249 .95

Universal Spring Loaded 
Decapping Die

Lyman’s Universal Spring Loaded Decap Die is 
equipped with a spring-loaded decapping rod system 
that ensures the primer is forcefully ejected from 
the primer pocket every time . This die works great 
for processing brass on automated and progressive 
presses, as well as for prepping brass for cleaning 
on standard turret and single station presses . Works 
on all calibers 22 through 45 except for 378 and 460 
Weatherby . (Will not remove Berdan primers .)

Univ . Spring Loaded Decap Die (#7701100)  .  . $54 .95
Decapping Rod (#7702054)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .41
Decapping Rod 10 Pack (#7702055)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $36 .25

Lyman Pro Series 
Micrometer Taper Crimp Dies

Our Micrometer Taper Crimp Die gives you exact the 
amount of crimp that you want . The Taper Crimp 
Die has a micrometer adjustable head for precise 
positioning of the floating crimp sleeve . If you want 
to change your bullet crimp a few thousandths of an 
inch, simply turn the micrometer head to the required 
setting . The floating crimp sleeve centers the cartridge 
and applies a perfect taper crimp . Our Micrometer 
Taper Crimp Die is also made of corrosion resistant 
stainless steel which protects it from rust and keeps it 
looking like new for a lifetime of use .

380 ACP (#7704560)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
9mm (#7704554)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
38 Spec/357 Mag (#7704558)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
38 Super (#7704580)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
40 S&W/10mm (#7704570)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
44 Mag (#7704575)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45 Auto (#7704590)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45 Colt (#7704585)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
223 (#7704600)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
6 .5 Creedmoor (#7704630)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
300 BLK (#7704610)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
308 (#7704620)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
30-06 (#7704614)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
7 .62x39 (#7704605)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
7 .62x54R (#7704607)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
338 Lapua (#7704612)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95
45-70 (#7704625)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $133 .95

MADE IN THE MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE MADE IN THE MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

STAINLESS 
STEEL Pro Dies

CUSTOM DESIGNED FOR MARK 7 AND OTHER PROGRESSIVE LOADING PLATFORMS

Lyman®
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Lyman® PRO DIES & ACCESSORIES

Lyman Pro Die Packs

Lyman Pro dies will set a new standard for reloading 
die performance! Designed for the tremendous volume 
of our Mark 7 presses, every aspect of these precision 
dies was carefully engineered for top performance . Of 
course, they work great in regular progressive presses 
as well as turret and single station presses . Our first 
consideration was the material of the dies . Our size, 
seat and crimp dies are all made of stainless steel 
which was chosen for its toughness and anti-corro-
sion qualities . No more rusted dies! Our sizing dies 
are equipped with highly polished carbide rings for the 
ultimate in wear resistance and reduced sizing force . 
In addition, the sizing dies are equipped with a spring-
loaded decapping rod system to ensure that the primer 
is forcefully ejected from the primer pocket . Our rifle 
sets get our famous M die neck expander, with its fa-
mous two step expander plug for just the right amount 
of neck tension and case mouth flare . The pistol sets 
include our flare die which are designed to allow bul-
lets to properly sit on the case mouth prior to seating . 
Next is our Micrometer Seating die . This seating die 
has a micrometer adjustable seating head for precision 
bullet seating length . Its floating bullet seating punch 
centers the bullet on the case and eliminates exces-
sive run-out . Finally, each set is equipped with a taper 
crimp die to fully remove any case mouth flare and to 
provide improved bullet retention . Lyman Pro dies offer 
more features at a better price than any competitive 
dies available!  

380 Auto (#7701016)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
9mm (#7701000)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
38 Super (#7701004)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
38/357 (#7701002)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
40 S&W/10mm (#7701008)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
44 Mag (#7701010)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
45 ACP (#7701012)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
45 Colt (#7701011)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $319 .95
223 (#7701020)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $374 .95
6 .5 Creedmoor (#7701032)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
300 BLK (#7701028)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $374 .95
308 Win (#7701024)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
30-06 (#7701040)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
7 .62x39 (#7701048)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
7 .62x54R (#7701050)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
338 Lapua (#7701036)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
45-70 (#7701044)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $399 .95
 

Universal Hold-Down Die

The Universal Hold-Down Die is designed for use on 
Mark 7 and other progressive presses which swage 
primer pockets . The die is equipped with a sturdy rod 
which is designed to reach down inside the case and 
hold the case firmly in position as the swaging opera-
tion takes place . This prevents cases from being torn 
out of the shell plate damaging it and the brass . Two 
rods are included to cover the full range of rifle and 
pistol cases . The die body is also made of corrosion 
resistant stainless steel which protects it from rust and 
keeps it looking like new for a lifetime of use .

Universal Hold-down Die (#7701101)  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $54 .95

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

Lyman Pro Die Spare Parts

Pistol Decapping Rod (#7702215)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .10
Pistol Decapping Rod 10 Pack (#7702216)  .  .  . $37 .34
Rifle Decapping Rod (#7702219)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .50
Rifle Decapping Rod Tip (#7702217)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .61
Rifle Decapping Rod Tip 10 Pack (#7702218)  . $25 .50
Universal Decapping Rod Tip (#7702054)  .  .  .  .  . $5 .41
Universal Decapping Rod Tip 10pk(#7702055) $29 .95
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MSR DIES & DIE SETS Reloading

Creedmoor Neck Size Dies and Die Sets

The 6 .5 Creedmoor cartridge has established itself as one of the top performing 
long range rounds available . The new 6mm version is also quickly making its mark 
in precision long range shooting . To go along with our standard 6 .5 Creedmoor 
die set, we are now offering an accuracy enhancing separate neck sizing die in this 
caliber . We are also introducing both a standard two die set and a neck sizing die 
for the 6mm Creedmoor . 

• Available for 6 .5 and 6mm Creedmoor

• Two die sets and separate neck sizing dies

• Top quality, all steel construction

• Neck sizers maintain fired case dimensions 

 for perfect chamber fit and improved accuracy

6mm Creedmoor Neck Size Die Only  (#7135128)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .50
6 .5 Creedmoor Neck Size Die Only  (#7135130)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .50
6mm Creedmoor 2 Die Rifle Set  (#7452361)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $60 .50
6 .5 Creedmoor Deluxe Rifle 3 Die Set  (#7680252)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $104 .95

MADE IN THE

Ammo Checker

individual cartridge “Go” gauge 

and Free Shellholder 

included with each set

MADE IN THE

MSR Precision Die System

Lyman’s MSR Die Sets are the only die sets engineered 
specifically for MSR ammo and are a must for anyone 
reloading for a modern sporting rifle . 

• Ammo Checker cartridge “Go” gauge included with 
each set

• Available in 223/5 .56, 6 .8 Rem . SPC, 300 AAC Black-
out, and 308 Winchester 3 die sets and 450 Bush-
master, 458 SOCOM and 50 Beowulf 4 die sets

• Small Base Size die for smooth chambering

• Separate Taper Crimp die for tight bullet grip

• Packed in a sturdy, clear cover storage case

• Black finish matches your favorite “black” rifle .

223 Rem 3-Die Set (#7690100)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
6 .5 Grendel (#7690113)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
6 .8 Rem SPC 3-Die Set (#7690102)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
300 Blackout 3-Die Set (#7690104)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
308 Win 3-Die Set (#7690106)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
9mm 4-Die Set (#7690107)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $154 .95
450 Bushmaster 4-Die Set (#7690108)  .  .  .  .  . $119 .95
458 SOCOM 4-Die Set (#7690110)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .95
50 Beowulf  4-Die Set (#7690112)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $119 .95
224 Valkyrie 3-Die Set (#7690101)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
350 Legend 4-Die Set (#7690103)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $94 .95
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Reloading  SPECIAL PURPOSE DIES

Neck Size Die

A Neck Size Die allows the reloader to properly size the 
case neck for optional bullet tension, while maintaining 
the fireformed dimension of the case body . Accuracy 
is increased when the case body closely fits into the 
chamber . The Neck Size Die includes a decapping rod 
and steel expander button .

Taper Crimp Die

A Taper Crimp dies apply the proper taper crimp to pis-
tol cases . Essential for proper function in auto pistols . 
Unlike some other die manufacturers, we feel that taper 
crimping is best done in a single purpose die station . 
Just add the taper crimp die to your current die set for 
a complete progressive reloading die set .

Each Taper Crimp die is heat treated to an RC50 min-
imum surface hardness . The interior is hand polished 
before and after heat treat to an 8 rms finish . (see pg24)

Multi-Expand Charge Die System 

Designed to save the pistol reloader time . The hollow 
expanders allow you to expand the case and drop 
powder at the same time with your powder measure 
mounted on top . Fits all standard powder measures .

Includes expander body, hollow expanders for  .32, 
9mm, 38/ .357, 10mm/40 S&W,  .41,  .44 and  .45 plus a 
non-expanding universal powder drop tube . 
Multi-Expand (#7767901)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $53 .95

Universal Decapping Die 

The ideal die for decapping primers prior to case 
cleaning . It has a unique one piece hardened steel 
decapping rod. Perfect for military crimped in primers . 
Works on all calibers  .22 thru  .45 except  .378 and  .460 
Weatherby . (Will not remove Berdan primers)

If you use a vibratory tumbler or sonic cleaner, this die 
provides the necessary first-step .
Decapping Die (#7631290)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .95
Replacement Decapping Rod (#7990528)  .  .  .  .  . $5 .10

The first step before ultrasonic cleaning.

Ram Prime Die System 

Designed for sensitive one-at-a-time primer seating 
on top of a press . Works with all 7/8” x 14 threaded 
presses . Includes large and small primer punches . 
Ram Prime (#7728040)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $32 .50

Tungsten Carbide Die

Pioneered by Lyman, these premium dies use a di-
amond hard, tungsten carbide ring to size straight 
walled cases . The T-C ring is so hard that clean cases 
can be smoothly sized without case lube . A real time 
saver . 

Deluxe Neck Size Dies 
with Carbide Expander Button

The Lyman Deluxe Neck Sizing Die features a precision 
machined and hardened die body along with a super 
hard and slick carbide expander button . The expander 
button also free floats on the rod to allow it to self-cen-
ter in the case neck and the slick button easily passes 
through the case neck . The result is a die that will re-
duce case stretching, increase case life and provide 
enhanced accuracy for the reloader . (see page 17)

A Lyman®

Original

Black Powder Neck Size Dies

Classic rifle shooters rely on Lyman’s neck size dies to 
retain the fireformed case dimensions .  By not over-
working the brass, these dies produce superior accu-
racy and extend the life of expensive shells . These neck 
size dies are available in the following sizes:

40 Cal . (40-65, 40-70 Sharps Straight)   .  . (#7135055)

45 Cal . Short (45-70, 45-90, 45-100)   .  .  . (#7135057)

Price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $44 .50

Black Powder Taper Crimp Dies

BP cartridges require compression for proper ignition . 
This requires firm neck tension to hold the bullet with-
out damage . The Taper Crimp Dies have a minimum 
taper that allows the reloader to apply the proper neck 
tension without damaging the bullet for best accuracy .

40 Cal . (40-65, 40-70 Sharps Straight)   .  . (#7153120)

45 Cal . Short (45-70, 45-90, 45-100)   .  .  . (#7153124)

Price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $33 .95

The Two-Step Neck-Expanding (M) Die 

Improves accuracy of cast and jacketed bullet reloads . 
Doesn’t stretch cases as does standard expander but-
ton . Extends case life . A “Must-Have” die for the cast 
or flat-base bullet user .

Many reloaders consider Lyman’s Neck Expanding (M) 
Die a valuable tool for improving the accuracy of their 
reloads . The die’s expander plug has two steps . (See 
illustration) 
(See charts pg . 24-25)

1) The first step expands the inside of the case neck to 

just under bullet diameter for precise case neck tension 

in the finished reload . (See Illus . A .)

2) The second step expands the case mouth to bullet 

diameter or slightly over . This allows the jacketed or 

cast bullet to be started perfectly centered in the case 

mouth and properly aligned with the axis of the case 

neck . (See Illus . B .)

NOTE: By adjusting the neck expanding plug slightly 

deeper, Step 2 also provides a slight flaring of the case 

mouth for reloaders using cast bullets . (See Illus . C .)
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Decapping Rods and Assemblies 

Pistol rods are available in two styles; our original (threaded) rod unit with replace-
able decapping pins and our one piece system . This decapping rod is a stronger one 
piece design with a hardened pin . All pistol dies are currently equipped with this rod . 
Rifle dies have an improved centering system requiring two different decapping rod 
lengths, 3 .5” or 4 .25”, depending on caliber of the die . When ordering decapping 
assemblies, please indicate length or style required . 

Pistol 
Decapping Rod Unit (with Replaceable Pin)(#7129001)   . $5 .92

One Piece Decapping Rod(#7990524)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .10

 

Rifle 
Decapping/Expanding Unit (state caliber) Call for pricing 

Rod Only 3 1/2” (#7126011)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .86

Rod Only 4 1/4” (#7126012)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .86

Rod Only - Neck Sizing Dies (#7126014)  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .86

 

Universal Decapping Die Rod only 
(#7990528)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .10

Decapping Pins 
Package of 10 (#7837786)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $5 .95

Special Die Accessories 

Split-lock Ring 
Popular steel split ring . Fits all 7/8” x 14 dies 

(#7631304)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .50

 

New Style -7/8” Hex Nut 
Works with Bench Wrench (#7990119P)   .  .  .  .  . $3 .50

 

Die Boxes 
Durable plastic box with snap lock hinged cover 

For Die Set (#7980399)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $3 .35

 

J to X Shell holder Adapter 
For use with Lyman’s older presses which used the older J-Type shell holders . 

Converts press to use current X-Type shell holders 

(#7095762)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $19 .95

 

Special T Priming Punch
Required when using J to X shellholder adapter to seat primers in older style 

presses . Includes both large and small punches and sleeves . 

(#7095763)    .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12 .95

7/8 x 14 Adapter 
For use in converting 310 dies for use in current 7/8 x 14 presses . Also mounts 

Model 55 Powder Measure to press . 

(#7392036)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .95

Standard Rifle 2-Die and 3-Die Sets 
1 .  Full Length Resizing and Decapping Die 

18 .  Two Step Neck Expanding die (3-Die set) 

6 .  Bullet Seating Die Complete 

Separate Die Parts: (State Caliber) 
2 .  Die Body only (Sizing) 

4 . Decapping Rod only

5 . Expanding Button only (2-Die Set) 

 Decapping Pin Lock Nut (3-Die Set) 

9 . Die Body only (Expanding) (3-Die Set) 

10 .  Expanding Plug Complete (3-Die Set) 

7 . Die Body only (Seating) 

8 . Bullet Seating Screw only ( State nose shape) 

 Decapping Rod Complete (2-Die Set) 

 Decapping Rod Complete (3-Die Set)

Standard and Carbide Pistol 3-Die and 4-Die Sets 

Separate Dies, Complete (State Caliber) 
15 .  Full Length Resizing & Decapping Die (carbide) 

18 .  Two-Step Neck Expanding Die 

22 . Bullet Seating Die complete Taper Crimp Die (4-Die Set)

Separate Die Parts: (State Caliber) 
16 . Die Body only (Sizing) Carbide 

17 . Decapping Rod Unit 

19 . Die Body only (Neck Expanding) 

20 . Expanding Plug Complete 

22 . Die body only (seating) 

23 . Bullet Seating Screw only (State nose shape)

Please Call 
Customer 
Service 

for Pricing 
and Information

Please Call 
Customer 
Service 

for Pricing 
and Information

MADE IN THE

For information or to order
Lyman Die Parts, call Customer Service

at 1-800-22-LYMAN or visit our website at
www.lymanproducts.com
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Reloading DIES & DIE SETS

Deluxe Neck Size Dies with Carbide 
Expander Button

Lyman’s Neck Size Die with carbide expander button 
enhances the value of any manufacturer’s standard die 
set and eliminates the need to full-length resize and 
overwork the brass . It will also provide better accuracy 
- ask any target shooter! Use the full length sizing only 
when you need to .

The Lyman Deluxe Neck Sizing Die features a precision 
machined and hardened die body along with a super 
hard and slick carbide expander button . The expander 
button also free floats on the rod to allow it to self-cen-
ter in the case neck and the slick button easily passes 
through the case neck . The result is a die that will re-
duce case stretching, increase case life and provide 
enhanced accuracy for the reloader .

 .223 w/Carbide Button  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135200
 .243 w/Carbide Button  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135202
6 .5 x 55 w/Carbide Button  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135204
 .30-06 w/Carbide Button   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135208
 .308 w/Carbide Button  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135210
 .300 Win w/Carbide Button   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135212
 .338 Lapua w/Carbide Button  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7135218
Price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $53 .95

Deluxe Carbide Expander/Decap 
Die Rod Complete

The Lyman Deluxe Carbide expander and decapping 
rod assembly features a super hard and slick carbide 
expander button with an adjustable positioning sleeve . 
The carbide button will offer easier extraction through 
case necks, which will help prevent case stretching and 
lessen case trimming . This will provide greater case 
life . The carbide button also floats free on the rod to 
allow for self-centering in the case neck . The button 
can be adjusted into two positions on the rod . This 
will allow it to be positioned for various cases of given 
calibers . It will also allow the user to adjust when the 
button pulls through the case neck so the press linkage 
can be positioned for better leverage . Includes adapter 
for use with RCBS dies (#7126015).

• Super hard and slick carbide expander button
• Fits all Lyman rifle sizing dies
• Carbide button can be adjusted for height
• Carbide free floats on the rod for self-centering in 
case necks
• Replaceable decapping pin
 .22 Caliber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680300
6mm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680302
6 .5mm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680304
 .270 Caliber  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680306
7mm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680308
 .30 Caliber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680310
 .338 Caliber   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680312
Price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $43 .95

Includes Adapter for 
use with RCBS Dies
#7126015

Already have a full length die set? The Deluxe 
Carbide Neck Size Die is available separately so you 

can upgrade your current dies for maximum accuracy 
potential . The Deluxe Carbide Expand and Decap Rod 

assembly can also be purchased individually to fit 
both Lyman and RCBS Rifle sizing dies .

Usage Chart
 20 Cal. 22 Cal. 243 Cal. 6.5mm 270 Cal. 7mm 30 Cal. 338 Cal.

 204 Ruger 222 Rem 243 Win 6 .5x55 6 .8mm Rem 7mm-08 30-30 338 Lapua
  223 Rem 243 WSSM 260 Rem 270 Win 7mm Mauser 300 Savage 338 Win . Mag .
  22-250 6mm Rem  270 WSM 7mm Rem Mag 308 Win
  220 Swift    7mm Rem Ultra 30-06
  223 WSSM    280 Rem 300 Win Mag
       300 WSM
       300 Wea . Mag

Deluxe 3-Die Rifle Sets

Lyman’s Deluxe 3-Die Rifle Sets give reloaders all the 
options they need to enhance the accuracy of their re-
loads and extend the life of their brass . By adding both 
a premium Carbide Expander Assembly and a Neck Siz-
ing Die, Lyman has created two die sets in one . Neck 
sizing eliminates over-working the brass, dramatically 
extending case life .  

The set includes:

• Deluxe Carbide Expander Assembly, with a free 
floating carbide sizing button, which smooths neck 
expansion by moving the button up the decapping rod 
to better use the press’ leverage . It eliminates the need 
for inside neck lube .

• Neck Sizing Die which allows the case to retain the 
precise chamber dimensions of the individual rifle 
while avoiding excessive working of the brass .

• Standard Full Length Sizing Die for taking brass 
down to factory Dimensions .

• Standard Bullet Seating Die

Deluxe 3-Die Rifle Sets:
3 Die Rifle Set  .22-250  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680232
3 Die Rifle Set  .223   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680234
3 Die Rifle Set  .243   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680236
3 Die Rifle Set 6 .5 x 55   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680238
3 Die Rifle Set  .270 Win  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680240
3 Die Rifle Set  .30-06  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680242
3 Die Rifle Set  .308   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680244
3 Die Rifle Set  .300 Win  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680246
3 Die Rifle Set 7mm Rem . Mag  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680248
3 Die Rifle Set 338 Win . Mag   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680249
3 Die Rifle Set  .338 Lapua  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .#7680250
Price  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $104 .95

MADE IN THE
Two Sets in One!

Lyman gives you 
both full length 
and neck sizing 

in one set!
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PRECISION PISTOL DIES Reloading

Rifle 3-Die Sets 

Straight wall rifle cases require these three die sets consisting of a full length resizing die with decapping stem, a 
two step neck expanding (M) die (described on pg 22) and a bullet seating die . These sets are ideal for loading 
cast bullets due to the inclusion of the neck expanding die .
3-Die Sets   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . See Listing on pg 19

Rifle 2-Die Sets 

Set consists of a full length resizing die with decapping stem and neck expanding button and a bullet seating die . 
These die sets are the reloader’s best choice for loading jacketed bullets in bottlenecked rifle cases . For those who 
load cast bullets, we suggest the addition of a neck expanding die, available separately .

MADE IN THE

3-Die Carbide Pistol Die Sets

Lyman was the originator of the Tungsten Carbide (T-C) sizing die and “Multi” concept with the addition of extra 
seating screws for pistol die sets . Combined with another Lyman original - the two step neck expanding die, our 
Multi-Deluxe Die Sets offer these features: a one piece hardened steel decapping rod and extra seating screws for 
all popular bullet nose shapes, and all steel construction .

Premium Carbide 4-Die Sets

In addition to all the features of our three die sets, the Premium Carbide 4-Die Sets also include a separate taper 
crimp die . The 4-die set is perfect for those loading pistol calibers that headspace on the case mouth . 

Lyman® Precision Die Sets
Reloaders want volumes of reloads which deliver consistent quality . When it comes to precision, smoothness and 
versatility, Lyman Precision Dies are unsurpassed . Each sizing die is vented, polished, heat treated for toughness 
and receives a final micro-finish polish for extra smoothness . Lyman pistol die sets feature only solid, premium 
Tungsten Carbide sizing rings . They also include a one piece solid decapping rod made from hardened, heat treated 
tool steel that will not crack, even when depriming cases with crimped primer pockets .

Remember, Lyman dies fit all popular presses using industry standard 7/8” x 14 threads, including RCBS, Lee, 
Hornady, Dillon, Redding and others . Whether 2-, 3- or 4-die sets, these dies deliver round after round of the high 
performance ammo serious shooters demand .

  Carbide Carbide Steel Taper Crimp Neck Exp.
  4 Die Set 3 Die Set 3 Die Set Die Only (M) Die
Cartridge $124.95 $93.95 $66.95 $33.95 $33.95

  5 .7 x 28mm FN  — — 7460486 — —
  .32 S&WACP/32 S&W Long — 7680113 — — 7342100
  .327 Federal Mag — 7680128 — — 7342100
  .380 Auto — 7680112 — — 7342081
  .38 S&W  — 7680116 — — 7341801
  .38 Super Auto — 7680116 — — 7342081
  9mm Luger 7680203 7680111 — 7153097 7342081
  .38 Spec ./ .357 Mag ./ .357 Rem . Max 7680200 7680098 — 7153101 7341801
  .40 Smith & Wesson/10mm Auto 7680207 7680118 — — 7340833
  .44 Mag .  .44 Special/ .445 Super Mag . — 7680105 — — 7340820
  .45 A .C .P/ .45 Mag . 7680208 7680107 — 7153107 7340832
  .45 Colt — 7680110 — 7153107 7340832 
  .454 Casull — — — 7153107 7340832
  .500 Smith & Wesson — 7680126 —  — —

Specialty Dies

MADE IN THE

Precision Pistol Dies

ALL MSR and 
Standard Die 
Sets Include 
Shellholders!
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Reloading PRECISION RIFLE DIES

Special Purpose Dies

  Two Die 3-Die Deluxe 3-Die Neck Size Dlx.Neck Size Rifle (M) Die
  Set Set Rifle Set Die Only Die Only (M) Die Part Number
 Cartridge $60.50 $75.95 $104.95 $42.95 $53.95  — $33.95

  .22 Hornet — — — — — 22 Hornet 7349058
  .222 Remington 7452282 — — — — 22 Short 7342097
  .223 Rem . (5 .56mm) 7457111 — 7680234 — 7135200 22 Short 7342097
  .22-250 7452280 — 7680232 — — 22 Short 7342097
 6mm Creedmoor 7452361 — — 7135128 — — —
  .243 Winchester 7452283 — 7680236 7135015 7135202 24 7349007 
 6mm Rem . ( .244 Rem .) — — — — — 24 7349007
  .25-20 Winchester — 7469042 — — — 25-20 —
  .260 Rem . — — — — — 26 7349052
 6 .5 Creedmoor   7452362 — 7680252 7135130 — 26 7349052
 6 .5 PRC              7452363 — — — — 26 7349052
 6 .5mmx55 Swedish Mau . 7452340 — 7680238 7135124 7135204 26 7349052
 26 Nosler 7452358 — — — — 26 7349052
  .270 Winchester 7452289 — 7680240  —  — 27 7349009
  .270 WSM — — — — — 27 7349009
 7mm Rem . Magnum 7455496 — 7680248 — — 28 7349011
 7mmx57 Mauser — — — — — 28 7349011
 7mm-08 Remington — — — — — 28 7349011
 28 Nosler           7452360 — — — — 28 7349011
 30 M1 Carbine — 7460475 — — — 30 MI 7349004
  .30-30 Winchester 7452299 — — — — 30 S 7349003
 300 AAC Blackout 7455547 — — — — 30 MI 7349004
  .300 Savage — — — — — 30 S 7349003
 7 .62x39mm 7459110 — — — — 30 S 7349003
  .30-06 (7 .62x63mm) 7452301 — 7680242 — 7135208 30 L 7349002
  .308 Win . ( .307 Win .) 7452298 — 7680244 7135047 7135210 30 L 7349002
  .300 Weatherby Mag . — — — — — 30 L 7349002
  .300 Winchester Mag . 7455647 — 7680246 — 7135212 30 L 7349002
 300 WSM  — — — — — 30 L 7349002
 300 Rem Ultra Mag Short  — — — — — 30 L 7349002
 7 .62x54 Russian  — — — — — 30 L 7349002
  .303 British 7452296 — — — — 31 L 7349005
 7 .65mm Arg . Mauser — — — — — 31 L 7349005
 32-20 Winchester — 7460484 — — — 31 S —
 8mm x 57 Mauser 7452305 — — — — 8mm 7349018
  .338 Winchester Mag . 7452338 — 7680249 — — 33 —
  .338 Lapua Mag . 7452355 — 7680250 7135067 7135218 — —
 9 .3 x 62 7459118 — — — — 93 M —
  .375 H&H Magnum 7452316 — — — — 37 7349015
  .38-55 Winchester — 7460494 — 7135126 — 37 7349015
  .40-65 — — — 7135055 — 40L —
  .40-70 Sharps Straight — — — 7135055 — 40L —
  .416 Rigby 7455449 — — — —  — —
  .44-40 Winchester — 7460495 — — — 44-40   —
  .450 Marlin — — — — — 45-70 7349053
  .45-70 Government — 7460496 — 7135057 — 45-70 7349053
  .45-75 Win — — — — — 45-60 —
  .45-90 — — — 7135057 — 45-70 7349053
  .45-100 Sharps — — — 7135057 — 45-70 7349053
  .45-110 Sharps — — — — — 45-70 7349053
  .45-120 Sharps — — — — — 45-70 7349053
  .50-70 Government — 7660121 — — — 50-70 —
  .56-50 Spencer — — — — — 56-50 —
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BRASS SMITH ACCESSORIES Reloading

Brass Smith Powder Measure Stand 
Lyman listened to the suggestions of our customers 
and have redesigned our powder measure stand . 
The new Brass Smith Powder Measure Stand can 
be mounted firmly to either a bench top or to a wall . 
Features standard 7/8”x 14 threads and will raise 
any measure high enough to easily position cases 
beneath the powder drop tube . Made of tough die cast 
aluminum .

Powder Measure Stand (#7767788)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $35 .95

Static
Free!

Brass Smith Precision Funnel Set

Lyman’s Precision Funnel Set is the “Perfect” system 
for the serious reloader . The Brass Smith Precision 
Funnel Set is made to be completely static free, no 
more powder clinging to surfaces which can happen 
with lightweight plastic funnels . The solid construction 
and quality of the Brass Smith Precision Funnel Set 
will be apparent in its first use .  This is no “one size fits 
all” funnel, the Brass Smith Precision Funnel Set uses 
precision machined, caliber specific inserts to properly 
fit the case neck . The inserts can be quickly and easily 
installed by simply pushing them into place and then 
pulling them out when changing calibers . The Brass 
Smith Precision Funnel Set also comes with a padded 
storage case that neatly stores extra inserts when not 
in use . 

The funnel comes with inserts for 22, 243/6mm, 
25/6 .5mm, 270/7mm, 30 and 338 caliber rifle car-
tridges .

• Static Free aluminum die cast body and turned alu-
minum components

• Precision fit, CNC turned aluminum inserts for cali-
bers 22 to 338

• Inserts are quick and easy to install and remove

• Convenient handle

• Includes padded storage case

• Inserts are laser marked for caliber identification

Brass Smith Precision Funnel Set (#7752432) $39 .95

Brass SmithTM 
Powder Trickler

The Lyman Brass Smith Powder Trickler was 
designed with the serious reloader in mind, 
combining all the features that they are looking 
for . It starts with a static free die cast aluminum 
body, which is adjustable for height . The base 
is machined out of a solid piece of steel, which 
gives the trickler plenty of weight and stabil-
ity . The trickler also comes with an aluminum 
feed tube which can be set-up for a longer 
reach with the addition of the included feed 
tube extension . This allows it to be used with 
electronic scales with wider bodies, as well as 
mechanical beam scales . The large diameter knob 
on the feed tube gives you added precision and control 
when trickling powder out of the generously propor-
tioned powder hopper . And finally, it has an attractive 
powder coat finish .

Powder Trickler (#7752500)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .95

Brass Smith Powder Measure

Whether dropping charges for small pistol 
cases or large rifle cases, this measure gives 
consistent and accurate performance . The 
CNC machined steel metering cylinder fea-
tures a micrometer adjustable thimble with 
reference lines so resetting the measure is 
easy . The reservoir is equipped with a powder 
baffle which maintains a consistent powder 
level for top accuracy . Includes two drop tubes 
to cover the full range of calibers .

• Micrometer adjustment

• Ambidextrous metering cylinder/handle

• Multiple handle angle positions for opti-
mum comfort

• CNC machined steel metering cylinder

• Includes powder baffle

• Machined with 7/8”x14 threads to fit all 
presses and stands

Brass Smith Powder Measure 
(#7767700)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $79 .95
Powder Measure Baffle
(#7767758)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .95

Great 
Value!
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Reloading POWDER HANDLING

Scale Weight Check Sets 

Assures that scales provide accurate readings . Deluxe 
10-piece set has 210 .5 grains total weight . Shooters 
set totals 60 .5 grains for normal powder use range .

Deluxe set includes: Shooters set includes:
(1) 100 grain weight (2) 20 grain weights
(1) 50 grain weight (1) 10 grain weight
(2) 20 grain weights (1) 5 grain weight
(1) 10 grain weight (2) 2 grain weights
(1) 5 grain weight (1) 1 grain weight
(2) 2 grain weights (1)  .5 grain weight
(1) 1 grain weight
(1)  .5 grain weight

Deluxe Set  (#7752313)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $56 .95
Shooters Set  (#7752314)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $43 .95

Deluxe 
Weight 
Check Set

MADE IN THE

Shooter’s 
Weight 
Check SetBrass SmithTM 500 Metal Reloading Scale

The Lyman Brass Smith 500 Metal Reloading Scale offers all of the features that serious reloaders are looking for . 
The Brass Smith 500 is built upon a sturdy aluminum body which reduces vibrations and ensures accuracy . The 
beam is double sided and the pan has two handles making it easy for right or left handed reloaders to use . In addi-
tion, the beam features black markings with a white background for easy reading throughout its 505 grain capacity . 
The scale also features magnetic dampening and precision ground knife edges for fast, smooth and accurate oper-
ation . Each scale is carefully calibrated at the factory and is accurate to plus or minus 1/10 grain .

500 Reloading Scale (#7752225)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $99 .95

(Shown Setup for Left-Hand Use)

E-ZEE Flo™ Universal Powder Trickler

Now the first powder Trickler that works with any reloading scale . Lyman’s E-ZEE Flo accessory powder Trickler 
features an adjustable base that adapts to even that highest scale platform . Powder Trickler tube has an extension 
that allows use with electronic scales that have larger platform bases . The combination of the two adjustments allows 
use with any scale, mechanical or electronic .
Powder Trickler  (#7752477)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .50

Full range of height adjustment 

handles any reloading scale.

Powder Pal™ Universal Funnel Pan

An innovative product for the reloader . The One Piece 
Combination Powder Pal Funnel Pan . This unique Fun-
nel Pan saves time by saving one step during reloading . 
It is no longer necessary to put the funnel on the car-
tridge case and pour the powder in . Just pour it directly 
from the Funnel Pan into the case . Every reloader with 
an electronic scale will want to replace the powder pan 
with a time saving Powder Pal Funnel Pan . More in-
novations from Lyman . For use with electronic scales 
only . (US Patent # D568436)

Funnel Pan  (#7752433)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .95

E-ZEE™ Powder Funnel 

Redesigned with all of the latest cartridges in mind, the 
specially designed powder nozzle of this funnel handles 
everything from the smallest  .22 up to the big  .50 cali-
bers . Including the Super Short Magnums .

Funnel (#7752431)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $7 .25
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Gen6TM Compact 
Touch Screen 
Powder System 

The compact Gen6 design takes a minimum of bench space and offers unrestricted pan and touch screen access 
for both right- and left-hand users . Accurate to one tenth grain, The Gen6 dispenses all types of smokeless powder 
at two grains per second . In addition, it features an auto repeat function that drops a precise charge each time the 
pan is reset . 

Based on totally new digital technology that overcomes problems commonly experienced by older designs, the 
system is packed with additional state of the art improvements like fast, 3-minute warm-up, new anti-static and 
anti-drift technology and both have electronic shielding to resist interference from other electronic devices like cell 
phones, etc .

• 1500 Grain Capacity

• New Touch Screen Controls

• New Compact Size - Uses 50% Less Bench Space!

• Auto Repeat Function Drops Charges Each Time Pan Is Reset

• Fast Operation - Dispenses 2 Grains Per Second

• Easy To Use Controls and Powder Pan Access for both 
 Right and Left Hand Users

• New Anti-Static/Anti-Drift Technology

• New Electronic Interference Shield Resists 

 Interference from Cell Phones, etc .

• Quick-Drain Powder System for Easy Powder Changes

Gen6  (#7750550)(115/230V)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .$332 .95

POWDER HANDLING Reloading

Quick 
drain to 
change 
powders

Extra Large, 
easy-to-read 
LCD Display

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

Pocket TouchTM Digital Scale Set 

The Pocket-Touch 1500 offers full size performance in 
a very compact, portable design . The scale is just 2¼” 
x 4¼” x ¾” yet provides advanced touch screen con-
trols and a full 1500 grain capacity . The scale comes 
with our patented Universal Funnel Pan, powder scoop 
and calibration weight . The unique Funnel Pan allows 
powder charges to be poured directly from the pan into 
the case . No need for a separate funnel . The scale has 
an easy to read, lighted display, is powered by (2)AAA 
batteries (included) and has an Auto Shut-off .

• Touch Screen Controls – 

 On/Off, Tare, and Mode/Calibration keys

• 1500 grain capacity

• Universal Funnel Pan – combines a pour 

 spout and a funnel end which accepts 

 20 caliber to 50 caliber cases

• Built-in, hinged dust cover

• Operates in grains or grams

• Handy powder scoop included

• 100 gram calibration weight included

• Easy to read, lighted, digital display

Pocket Touch (#7750725)(115/230V)   .  .  .  .  .  . $38 .50

Gen 6 Replacement Parts:
Bushings for Gen5/Gen6 (#7991070)   .  . $3 .95
Feed Tube (#7991082) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $0 .95
Reservoir Tube (#7991083)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .95
Restrictor Plug (#7752429)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $0 .95
Coupling/Spring Assembly (#7991094)  . $4 .95
Pan (#7991098)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $0 .95
Powder Box (#7991081)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $22 .00
Power Supply (#7991100)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .50
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Reloading POWDER HANDLING

Accu-TouchTM 2000 
Electronic Reloading Scale

The Accu-Touch 2000 reloading scale from Lyman 
offers many revolutionary features . It comes with a 
removable powder trickler that can be mounted on 
the scale in a right or left-hand position . Unlike most 
competitive scales, the Accu-Touch 2000 is accurate 
to within 1/10 of a grain over its full, extra large, 2000 
grain capacity . It works in either grain or gram mode . 
The handy pop-out tray on the back stores all your ac-
cessories, and the fold back dust cover keeps the scale 
protected . Also includes calibration weight, Universal 
AC Adapter, and cleaning brush . It will also run on a 
9V battery (not included) .

• New Touch Screen Controls

• 2000 Grain Capacity

• New Anti-Drift Technology Assures 

 Accuracy to 1/10 Grain

• Includes Removable Powder Trickler that 

 Works in Right or Left-Hand Position

• Includes Powder Brush & Universal AC Adapter

• Handy Pop-Out Tray Stores Accessories

• Fold Back Dust Cover to Protect Scale

• Grains or Grams

Accu-Touch 2000 (115/230V) (#7751558)   .  . $179 .95

Micro-TouchTM 1500 
Electronic Reloading Scale

The Micro-Touch 1500 has all the features of much 
larger models combined with state-of-the-art touch 
screen controls . Just 3 .25” wide by 5 .375” long and 
1 .25” tall with the dust cover in place, this scale has a 
full 1500 grain capacity . It is powered by an included 
AC adapter, but can also function on battery power 
when at the range or camp . The Micro-Touch 1500 also 
includes its own powder pan and calibration weight .

• New Touch Screen Controls

• 1500 Grain Capacity

• Accurate to 1/10 Grain

• Works in Grain or Gram Mode

• Fold Back Dust Cover

• Works with AC Adapter (incl .) 

 or 3 AAA Batteries (not included)

• Large Easy-to-Read Digital Display

Micro-Touch 1500 (115V/230V) (#7750700)   . $89 .95

Pro-TouchTM 1500 
Electronic Reloading Scale

Lyman’s Pro-Touch 1500 scale features a large, easy 
to use touch screen display with easy to read 7/8” tall 
numbers and full size control buttons . The Pro-Touch 
1500 is accurate to +/– 1/10 grain over its full 1500 
grain capacity . The dual spout powder pan allows for 
easy use by either right-handed or left-handed reload-
ers . The removable dust cover will protect the scale 
when not in use . The Pro-Touch 1500 will operate with 
either the supplied AC power adapter or with three AAA 
batteries (not included) .

• Advanced Touch-Screen Technology

• 1500 Grain Capacity

• Accurate to 1/10 Grain

• Works in Grain or Gram Mode

• Removable Dust Cover

• Large, Easy to Read Digital Display 
 with Full Size Control Buttons

Pro-Touch  (#7750718) (115V/230V)   .  .  .  .  .  . $109 .95 

See our Check Weight Sets 
on page 21.

Ideal for Electronic 
Scale Calibration.

Features 
a Handy 

Pop-Out Tray 
for Storage!

Replacement Power Plug Accu-Touch, 
Pro-Touch, and Micro-Touch:
(#7752412)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $9 .20

Digi-TouchTM 1500 
Electronic Reloading Scale

The Digi-Touch 1500 offers full size performance in a compact, portable design . The 
scale is only 3 ½” x 5 ¾” and has a hard-shell case which protects it during transport 
or in storage . The Digi-Touch 1500 features easy to use controls to operate the bright 
LED display and will handle up to 1500 grains . The scale is equipped with an internal, 
rechargeable battery that is charged with standard cell phone chargers . Ports are pro-
vided for Micro USB, USB Type C and Lightning plugs . In addition, the scale comes 
with a handy powder scoop and calibration weight .

• Internal, rechargeable battery

• Charges with standard cell phone chargers 

 (not included)

• 1500 grain capacity

• Reads in grains or grams

• Tough, hinged, removeable cover

• Handy powder scoop included

Digi-Touch 1500 (115V/230V) (#7750730)  .  .  . $89 .95

NEW!
FOR
2023

CHARGES WITH ANY STANDARD 
CELL PHONE CARGER!
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E-ZEE PRIMETM • STUCK CASE REMOVER Reloading

E-ZEE PrimeTM Hand Priming Tool 

Lyman has introduced a dramatic improvement in hand-held priming systems: The E-ZEE Prime Hand Priming 
Tool . The system works with any popular brand of shellholder and allows instant changeover between primer sizes . 
Lyman’s E-ZEE Prime Tool includes two primer trays, each of which incorporate their own built-in large or small 
primer punch assembly . There are no small parts to fuss with or lose . Each tray has a built-in shut-off gate to keep 
primers in place during change-over . The reloader simply removes the snap-in-place lock collar and installs the 
correct sized primer tray and his standard shellholder as needed . Then the lock collar is snapped in place and the 
change-over is complete . The primer trays also function as a primer flipper to properly orient primers for seating . 

In addition, the tool has a comfortable ergonomic design that works with the tool’s optimized leverage system to 
reduce hand fatigue .

• Ergonomic shape designed to minimize hand fatigue

• Accepts all popular brands of standard shell holders,

 including Hornady, RCBS, Redding, and Lee Precision

• Plenty of leverage, yet provides needed “feel” for precision primer seating

• Integral primer tray and primer punch assembly - no small parts to lose

• Comes with large and small size primer tray/primer punch assemblies

• Primer tray has a built-in shut-off gate to prevent spilling primers

• Primer tray doubles as a flipper to orient primers for use

E-ZEE Prime Hand Priming Tool  (#7777810)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $58 .95
Replacement SMALL Tray  (#7777807)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .00
Replacement LARGE Tray  (#7777808)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $12 .00
Retaining Collar (#7777806)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $0 .75

Change primer size instantly 
and use any shellholder you 
already have .

Ergonomic shape 
designed to minimize 

hand fatigue .

Comes with large and 
small size primer tray/
primer punch 
assemblies .

Works with Lyman, RCBS, 
Lee & Redding 
Shellholders

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

Lyman Stuck Case Remover Kit

The Lyman Stuck Case Remover will safely and easily 
remove stuck cases from sizing dies . Unlike other sets, 
all the tools that are needed are included . The set in-
cludes a unique dual purpose threaded cap that screws 
over the end of the die . This cap acts as both a drill 
guide and a guide for the pulling screw . An extra-long 
hex wrench is included which provides plenty of lever-
age when removing stuck cases and also doubles as a 
handle for the tap wrench . 

• Set includes threaded cap, tap drill, ¼-20 tap, hex 
screw, long hex wrench, and tap wrench .

• Everything needed is included in the set

• Included unique dual purpose threaded cap

• Long hex wrench provides plenty of leverage and 
doubles as a tap wrench handle

• Packed in an easy to display clam shell with full in-
structions

Stuck Case Remover Kit  (#7680350)   .  .  .  .  .  .  . $28 .50

MADE IN THE
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Reloading SHELLHOLDERS AND PILOTS

Best Value! 
Save 50% Over  

individual 
Purchases

Shellholder Set

We have selected the 12 most used shellholders which fit the most popular 
pistol and rifle calibers and place them into a handy compartmented storage 
box . This set includes shellholders #1, 2, 6, 7, 11, 12, 13, 14B, 15, 17, 22 and 
26 which fit well over 75 different calibers . (See reference chart for calibers) . 
Best of all, this will save 60% over buying individual shells .

Shellholder Set with Box (#7712110)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $56 .50

12 piece
Shellholder Set

   Shell Holders  Trimmer Pilots 

 RIFLE Caliber No. Item # No. Item # 

  .17 Remington 26 7738063 17 7821985
  204 Ruger 26 7738063 20 7821981 
  .22 Hornet 4 7738043 22 7821987
  .221 Fireball 26 7738063 22 7821987
  .22/250 2 7738041 22 7821987
  .222 Remington 26 7738063 22 7821987
  .222 Remington Mag 26 7738063 22 7821987
  .223 Remington 26 7738063 22 7821987
  .223 WSSM 34 7738148 22 7821987
  .243 Winchester 2 7738041 24 7821988
  .243 WSSM 34 7738148 24 7821988
  .244, 6mm Remington 2 7738041 24 7821988
  25 WSSM 34 7738148 25 7821986 
  .25-20 10 7738049 25 7821986
  .25-06 Remington 2 7738041 25 7821986
  .250-3000 Savage 2 7738041 25 7821986
 6 .5 Grendel 3 7738042 26 7822013
 6 .5 Creedmoor 2 7738041 26 7822013
 6 .5x55 Swedish 27 7738064 26 7822013
  .260 Remington 2 7738041 26 7822013
 26 Nosler 34 7738148 26 7822013
 6 .5 PRC 13 7738052 26 7822013
 6 .5x57 Mauser 2 7738041 26 7822013
 6 .8mm Remington 15 7738055 27 7821989
  .270 Winchester 2 7738041 27 7821989
  .270 WSM 34 7738148 27 7821989
  7mm/08 Remington 2 7738041 28 7821999
  7-30 Waters 6 7738045 28 7821999
  7mm Remington Mag 13 7738052 28 7821999
  7mm Weatherby Mag 13 7738052 28 7821999
  7mm STW 13 7738052 28 7821999
  7mm Rem . Ultra Mag . 13 7738052 28 7821999
  7x57 Mauser 2 7738041 28 7821999
  7x64 Brenneke 2 7738041 28 7821999
  7x65R Brenneke 14B 7738054 28 7821999
  .280 Rem (7mm Express) 2 7738041 28 7821999
  28 Nosler 34 7738148 28 7821999
  .30-30 6 7738045 30 7821991
  .300 AAC 26 7738063 30 7821991
  .300 Savage 2 7738041 30 7821991
  .307 Winchester 6 7738045 30 7821991
  .308 Winchester 2 7738041 30 7821991
  .30-06 2 7738041 30 7821991
  .300 WSM 34 7738148 30 7821991
  .300 Winchester Mag 13 7738052 30 7821991
  .300 Remington Ultra Mag . 13 7738052 30 7821991
  .300 Remington Ultra Mag SA 13 7738052 30 7821991
  .300 Weatherby Mag 13 7738052 30 7821991
  7 .62x39 3 7738042 30 7821991
  .32-20 10 7738049 31 7821992
  7 .65 Argentine Mauser 2 7738041 31 7821992
  7 .62x54 Russian 17 7738057 31 7821992
  .303 British 7 7738046 31 7821992
  .32 Winchester Special 6 7738045 32 7821994
  8x57 Mauser 2 7738041 8mm 7821995
  8x57 JS 2 7738041 8mm 7821995
  7 .9x57 2 7738041 8mm 7821995
  8x57 JRS 14B 7738054 8mm 7821995
  8mm Remington Mag 13 7738052 8mm 7821995
 325 WSM 34 7738148 8mm 7821995
  .338 Winchester Mag 13 7738052 33 7821996
  .338 Remington Ultra Mag . 13 7738052 33 7821996 
  .338 Lapua Mag 38 7738152 33 7821996
  .35 Remington 2 7738041 35 7822001
 350 Legend 26 7738063 9mm 7821997
  .356 Winchester 6 7738045 35 7822001
  .358 Winchester 2 7738041 35 7822001
  .35 Whelen 2 7738041 35 7822001
  9 .3mm x 62 2 7738041 36 7822009
  .375 Ruger 13 7738052 37 7822002
  .375 Winchester 6 7738045 37 7822002
  .38-55 6 7738045 37 7822002
  .375 H&H Magnum 13 7738052 37 7822002
  375 Rem . Ultra Mag . 13 7738052 37 7822002
  .40-60 Win 17 7738057 40 7822012
  .40-65 17 7738057 41 7822004
  .416 Rigby 17 7738057 416 7822014
  .44-40 Winchester 14B 7738054 44A 7822005
  .444 Marlin 14B 7738054 44 7822006 
  .450 Marlin 13 7738052 45 7822008
  .45-60,  .45-70 & 45-90 17 7738057 45 7822008
  .45-100 17 7738057 45 7822008
  .45-110 17 7738057 45 7822008
  .45-120 17 7738057 45 7822008
  .50-70 Government 22 7738062 —  —
  .50-90 22 7738062 — —
  56-50 Spencer 22 7738062 50B 7821982

Shellholders
Detachable Shellholder 
Precisely machined to insure perfect case fit . Fits all popular presses .
See shellholder reference chart on this page .
Detachable Shellholder (3 oz .) select number  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $10 .95

J to X shellholder adapter (#7095762)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $19 .95
Allows use of X Shellholder with older
Lyman presses that used J-Type Shellholders .

Trimmer Pilots (Individual)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $6 .75

Nine Pilot Multi-Pack (#7822202)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $25 .50
Includes nine of the most popular pilots: 
22, 24, 27, 28/7mm, 30, 9mm, 35 (38/357), 44 and 45A .

   Shell  Trimmer 
   Holders  Pilots 
 PISTOL Caliber No. Item # No. Item # 

 5 .7 x 28mm FN 35 — 22 7821987

  7mm TCU 26 7738063 28 7821999

  .30 Luger 12 7738051 30 7821991

  .30 Mauser 12 7738051 30 7821991

  .32 ACP 23 7737486 31 7821992

  .32 S&W Long 9 7738048 31 7821992

  .32 H&R Mag 9 7738048 31 7821992

  .327 Fed Mag 9 7738048 31 7821992

  .38 Super Auto 12 7738051 9mm 7821997

  9mm Luger 12 7738051 9mm 7821997

  9 x 23mm 12 7738051 9mm 7821997

  .380 Auto 26 7738063 9mm 7821997

  .38 S&W 21 7738075 35 7822001

  .38/ .357Mag 1 7738040 35 7822001

  .357 Remington Maximum 1 7738040 35 7822001

  9mm Makarov 12 7738051 36 7822009

  .40 S&W & 10mm 15 7738055 39 7822003

  .41 Mag 30 7737492 41 7822004

  .41 Action Express 12 7738051 41 7822004

  .44 Mag/Spl/ .44 Russian 7 7738046 44 7822006

  .44-40 Winchester 14B 7738054 44A 7822005

  .45 ACP/ .45 Win Mag 2 7738041 45A 7822007

  .45 Schofield 14B 7738054 45A 7822007

  .45 Colt 11 7738050 45A 7822007 

  .454 Casull 11 7738050 45A 7822007

  .460 S&W 7 7738046 45A 7822007

  .50 Action Express 7 7738046 50A 7821983 

  .500 S & W 17 7738057 50A 7821983

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE
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Long Range Precision Rifle Handbook

One of the fastest growing shooting sports in the coun-
try is precision long range rifle shooting . The Precision 
Rifle Series and Extended Long Range matches are 
being held all over the country and industry leaders are 
producing numerous rifles, scopes, bi-pods, and other 
accessories for this exciting sport . One area that has 
been lacking however is reliable reloading data, until 
now! 

• Specific data for precision long range cartridges 
including: 223 Rem ., 6mm Dasher, 6x47 Lapua, 
6XC, 6mm Creedmoor, 243 Win ., 6 .5x47 Lapua, 6 .5 
Creedmoor, 260 Rem ., 6 .5-284 Norma, 308 Win ., 
300 Win Mag, 300 Norma Mag and 338 Lapua .

• Target bullets from Berger, Lapua, Sierra & Hornady

• Includes pressure and velocity data

• Articles by top PRS shooters and industry experts

• Printed in full color format

Long Range Handbook (#9816060)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $17 .98

AR Reloading Handbook - 2nd Edition 

The first reloading handbook dedicated exclusively to 
the most popular semi-auto rifle in the United States 
has now been updated to include new calibers and 
data . The 2nd Edition of this comprehensive Lyman 
handbook provides the AR shooter with reloading 
data for nearly all AR based calibers . Reloaders will 
appreciate the extensive pressure tested data that en-
compasses all popular brands of bullets and powders . 
The 2nd Edition contains new calibers such as the 224 
Valkyrie, 22 Nosler, 24 Nosler, 350 Legend, as well as 
sub-sonic data . In addition, articles by well-known au-
thorities covering topics such as “Building An AR”, and 
“AR15 Gas System Lengths” are included .

AR Reloading Handbook 2nd Ed .(#9816046)  .  .  . $17 .98

Cast Bullet Handbook, 4th Edition 

The first new cast bullet data manual in 30 years con-
tains data using the latest and most available compo-
nents for bullet casters . In addition to data for Lyman’s 
entire line of rifle and pistol moulds, the Cast Bullet 
Handbook includes data for selected moulds from 
other manufacturers . Like Lyman’s other popular 
handbooks, this large edition covers valuable “how-to” 
editorial as well as important articles by acknowledged 
authorities in the field .  

Cast Bullet Handbook (#9817004)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $30 .98

The Lyman Shotshell Handbook, 5th Ed. 

This is the most complete and up-to-date shotshell re-
loading manual available . It covers cases, wads, and 
primers currently offered by all leading manufacturers 
in all gauges from  .410 to 10 gauge . Non-Toxic Data 
Section covers steel, bismuth and Hevi-Shot, plus com-
plete how-to load instruction . Slug and Buckshot Loads 
are covered too, plus a how-to-load section .

Shotshell Reloading Handbook (#9827111)  .  .  .  . $27 .50

Lyman Black Powder Handbook, 2nd Ed. 

Edited by Sam Fadala, this is the most comprehensive 
black powder manual available . It includes thousands 
of pressure tested loads, along with a large assortment 
of round balls, conicals and sabots . Down range veloc-
ities and energies are also given for each load . Topics 
also covered include: choosing your muzzleloader, 
building the best loads, propellants, ignition, mainte-
nance and black powder cartridges . There are also hun-
dreds of pressure tested black powder cartridge loads 
for larger calibers .

Black Powder Handbook (#9827100)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .98

Lyman Pistol & Revolver Handbook, 3rd Ed.

The most complete handgun reloading data, encom-
passing all major brands of bullets, powders and prim-
ers . More than just data charts, this handbook also 
contains a number of captivating feature articles by 
well-known writers covering such popular subjects as: 
Cowboy Action shooting, loading for big bore revolvers 
and handgun varmint hunting .

Pistol & Revolver, 3rd Ed . (#9816500)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $24 .98

Lyman Reloading Data Log 

The Lyman Reloading Data Log is a must for shooters 
who reload . The  large, easy-to-use format has plenty 
of room to enter all important data such as bullet, pow-
der, primer, case, firearm used, plus size, velocity, con-
ditions and several lines for comments on your reloads . 
Large 8 1⁄2” x 11” size . 50 pages per log .

Reloading Data Log (#9847261)   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . $8 .98

Reloading and Cast Bullet Users Guide 

This booklet is filled with complete information on 
getting started in Reloading and Bullet Casting . It also 
includes detailed product instructions and parts draw-
ings for Lyman presses, trimmers, scales, powder 
measure and tumblers .

Users Guide (#9837283)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . No charge

MADE IN THE

LYMAN PUBLICATIONS Reloading

MADE IN THEMADE IN THE
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Reloading LYMAN PUBLICATIONS

51st Edition Lyman Reloading Handbook 

Lyman’s  51st Edition Reloading Handbook continues our 
standing as the proven source for reloading data. Lyman 
handbooks have always used the widest selection of car-
tridges, bullets and powder from all the major manufac-
turers. This 51st Edition continues our tradition of being 
the only data source using multiple brands throughout 
our data.

• New Cartridges Included

 224 Valkyrie, 22 Nosler, 24 Nosler, 6mm ARC, 6mm 
Creedmoor, 6.5 PRC, 6.5 Wea. RPM, 6.8 Western, 300 
PRC, and more

• Largest Selection of Bullets

 Barnes, Berger, Hornady, Lapua, Sierra, Speer, Swift 
and Winchester plus full selection of Cast Bullets

• Wide Range of Popular Powders 

 Accurate, Alliant, Hodgdon, IMR, Norma, Ramshot, 
VihtaVuori and Winchester

• Feature Article on Progressive Presses

 In addition to our standard How-To articles featuring 
loading on single station/turret presses, we also dis-
cuss Tips and Techniques for Loading on Progressive 
Presses.

• Full Color Edition

 The 50th Anniversary Edition was our first reloading 
handbook produced in full color. The 51st Edition con-
tinues this well received enhancement.

51st Reloading Handbook Softcover 
(#9816053) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $34.98

51st Reloading Handbook Hardcover 
(#9816054) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $44.98
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CYCLONE® ROTARY TUMBLER Reloading

Lyman’s Dual Sifter System separates pins from cases bet-
ter than any other system. The first pan catches the brass, 
while the second pan catches the pins. Separate cases and 
media, all in one step!

Pat. Pend.

Cyclone® Rotary Tumbler 

The Cyclone Rotary Tumbler takes brass cleaning to a whole new level. The rotary tumbling action combined 
with the stainless steel media and liquid cleaning solution gets brass cleaner on the outside than vibratory 
tumbling methods. The small stainless pins easily slip inside cases and into primer pockets to provide superior 
cleaning action in these areas. Something that a vibratory tumbler will not do! The large capacity drum holds 
up to 1000 pieces of .223 brass and features a rubber lining to protect brass and greatly reduce noise during 
operation. A built in timer in the base can be set to run from 0 to 3 hours, shutting off automatically. The drum 
features a large end cap to allow easy loading and unloading. 

In addition, the tumbler comes with a pair of unique sifter pans which makes separating pins from the cases 
a breeze! Simply empty the tumbler into the stacked pans. The first pan catches the brass, while the second 
fine screen pan catches the pins. Five pounds of stainless media pins and a sample packet of Brass Cleaning 
Solution are also included. 
Cyclone Rotary Tumbler 115V (#7631550) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $309.95
Cyclone Rotary Tumbler 230V (#7631551) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $349.95
Additional Drum (#7631450) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $70.00
Replacement Power Cord (#7994464) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.96

The following items are INCLUDED with the Lyman Cyclone® Rotary tumbler, but also available separately 
for use with other tumblers.
Dual Sifter Set (#7631314)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $35.95
Stainless Steel Cleaning Media 5lbs (#7631375) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $61.95

The Cyclone® Rotary Tumbler has everything you need to get started: it includes 5 pounds of stainless steel 
media pins and sample packet of cleaning solution, as well as the unique Dual Sifter System.

Stainless Steel Pin Magnet

Lyman’s Stainless Steel Pin Transfer Magnet is the answer 
for separating your cases from the media pins used in rotary 
tumblers. Simply pass the magnet over the mixture of cases 
and pins and the pins will be pulled out and grabbed by the 
magnet. To release the pins, just pull up on the handle. The 
large diameter, strong magnet will collect many pins in a 
single pass. Fast, convenient and simply to use! A perfect 
companion for the Lyman Cyclone Rotary Tumbler and other 
brands of rotary tumblers.

Stainless Steel Pin Magnet(#7631370)  . . . . . . . . . . .$28.50

Rotary Tumbler Cleaning Solutions 
Case Cleaning Solution 16oz (#7631705) . . . . . . . . . . .$21.95

Case Cleaning Solution 32oz (#7631714) . . . . . . . . . . .$31.95

®
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Reloading CYCLONE® CASE DRYER

Cyclone® Case Dryer

The perfect companion to any Ultrasonic or Rotary 
cleaning system. No longer will it be necessary to have 
to wait days for your brass to air dry! The forced heated 
air circulation of the Cyclone will dry your brass in-
side and out within an hour or two, with no unsightly 
water spots. The individual trays can keep your differ-
ent caliber cases separate. Additionally, the dryer can 
also be used for gun parts that have been ultrasonically 
cleaned.

• Holds up to 1000 – 223 cases or 2000 – 9mm cases

• 3 hour timer

• Recessed handles on trays for easy loading and un-
loading

• Fast drying time

• 12” L x 9.5” W x 10.75” H (with 5 trays)

• Works with brass cases or gun parts

• Durable and long-lasting ABS trays

•  Max temp 150 degrees Fahrenheit 

Cyclone® Case Dryer 115V (#7631560) . . . . . . $94.95
Cyclone® Case Dryer 230V (#7631561) . . . . . $112.00
(Note: 230V model contains a universal plug to work 
in most countries.)
Replacement Tray (#7631565) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.50

®

The Cyclone Case Dryer can also be used for gun parts 
or tools that have been ultrasonically cleaned, to pre-
vent rust and water spots.

Convenient timer shuts machine off when drying time 
is complete.

Use multiple trays to keep different 
calibers sorted during drying.
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TurboSonic® Cleaning Solutions 
& Accessories

Cleaning with ultrasonics requires the correct solu-
tion for the specific cleaning application. Lyman has 
partnered with a renowned chemical research team to 
develop a line of superior solutions for use with any of 
today’s new ultrasonic cleaners. Our TurboSonic Case 
Cleaning Solution is formulated to deliver superior re-
sults - inside and out.  

Our Gun Parts Solution is the perfect choice for steel 
and stainless steel parts such as barrels, cylinders or 
other parts and tools. 

For high volume gun cleaners, we have expanded our 
line of ultrasonic solutions with our new gallon size 
TurboSonic Steel Cleaner.  Follow that up with Lyman 
Gun Lube, available in handy 1 gallon or even 5 gallon 
cans. The Steel Cleaning Solution and the Case Clean-
ing Solution are also available in 16oz and 32oz bottles.

TurboSonic Gun Lube 1 Gallon (#7631735) . . . $114.95

TurboSonic Steel Clean Sol. 1 Gal. (#7631736). . $92.50

Case Cleaning Solution 16oz (#7631705) . . . . . . $21.95

Steel Cleaning Solution 16oz (#7631707) . . . . . . $21.95

Case Cleaning Solution 32oz (#7631714) . . . . . . $31.95

Steel Cleaning Solution 32oz (#7631715) . . . . . . $31.95

TurboSonic Measuring Cup (#7631716) . . . . . . . . $6.25

     Drain Fits 9mm  Fits 223 Fits 30-06
Model Tank Size Capacity Timer Heater Valve # Cases # Cases # Cases

TS-2500 9.84 x 5.90 x 3.15 2500ml (2.6qt) 5 Pre-set Settings Yes No 900 400 250

TS-6000 12.7 x 8.0 x 3.9 6000ml (6.3qt) 1-30 min. full range Yes Yes 1300 650 400

ULTRASONIC CLEANERS & SOLUTIONS Reloading

TurboSonic® 2500

• Heated tank delivers Superior Ultrasonic Perfor-
mance and more efficient action.

• Processes up to 900 9mm cases in less than 15 min-
utes

• Cleans cases inside & out, including primer pockets

• TurboSonic®  Case Cleaning Solution is specially 
formulated for cleaning Brass Cases.

• Separate Gun Parts Solution for Steel & Stainless 
Steel Parts.

• All solutions can be used with any Ultrasonic Cleaner.

TurboSonic 2500 (115V) (#7631700) . . . . . . $184.95
TurboSonic 2500 (230V) (#7631702) . . . . . . $200.00
Replacement or Extra Basket (#7631710) . . . . $18.95
Replacement Lid (#7631717) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.50
Replacement Feet (#7631718) . . . . . . . . . .  .50¢ each
Replacement Power Cord (#7631722) . . . . . . . . $5.20

TurboSonic® 6000

• 6.3 quart tank (12.8”x8”x3.9”) fits the biggest 
handguns or multiple pistol frames.

• Cleans up to 1300 9mm cases or 4 handgun 
frames.

• Powered by two industrial grade ultrasonic trans-
ducers.

• Tank has a built-in drain and hose for easy solution 
changes.

• Comes with a large plastic parts basket with conve-
nient handles.

• Heated tank for optimum cleaning performance.

• 2 color LED display with 5 timed cleaning cycles.

TurboSonic 6000 (115V) (#7631725) . . . . . . $474.95
Replacement or Extra Basket (#7631708) . . . . $34.95
Replacement Lid (#7631741) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.50

WARNING: This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Diethanolamine or Methanol, 

which are known to the State of California to cause 
cancer and/or birth defects or other reproductive harm. 
For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

Cleans 
Up To 1300 
9mm Cases 
Per Cycle!
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TurboSonic® 
Power Professional

Designed for high volume cleaning or for larger than 
normal items, the TurboSonic Power Pro’s 34.75” 
heated stainless steel tank can easily handle most 
barreled actions, upper receivers, as well as several 
handguns at a time. The powerful industrial transduc-
ers aggressively deep clean and degrease items, both 
inside and out. In fact, the Power Pro is such an effec-
tive cleaner that Lyman recommends that cleaned parts 
immediately be ultrasonically treated with Lyman’s Tur-
boSonic Gun Lube. Changing from cleaning to lubrica-
tion is easy with the built in drain system. Lyman now 
offers both cleaning concentrate and parts lubricant in 
gallon containers. 

For complete control of the process, the Power Pro has 
both a timer and an adjustable heat control. Tempera-
tures up to 175 degrees can be selected.

TurboSonic Power Pro (115V) (#7631734) . $2550.00
Replacement or Extra Basket (#7631745) . . . $161.25
Replacement Heater (#7631749) . . . . . . . . . . . $20.00

Overall Dimensions
L 381⁄2”   W 103⁄4”  H 14” 

Tank Dimensions 
L 353⁄4”    W 8”  H 61⁄4”

TurboSonic® Barrel & Gun Parts Lube

Specifically formulated for ultrasonic use right out of 
the bottle, TurboSonic Gun Lube displaces moisture 
and penetrates all the hard to reach areas of any part 
making it ideal for use after ultrasonic cleaning. Formu-
lated for superior firearms lubrication and protection, 
the lube leaves a dry protective, lubricating film and can 
be reused repeatedly. 
TurboSonic Gun Lube 1 Gallon (#7631735)  . $114.95

Now Available in 5-Gallon Can! 
• Handy 5 Gallon Container for volume users - Ideal for 
Power Pro users!

• Pouring Spout extends for easy pouring with no mess 
TurboSonic Gun Lube 5 Gallon (#7631754) . . . $459.95

TurboSonic® Steel Cleaner

Designed for high volume cleaning and lubrication, 
the new gallon containers of  TurboSonic solutions 
give the gunsmith, armorer or advanced hobbyist 
plenty of cleaning concentrate.  

Steel Cleaning Solution 1 Gallon(#7631736) . . . . $92.50

OUR LARGEST, MOST POWERFUL 

ULTRASONIC CLEANER.

Ten Powerful Ultrasonic Transducers Make This 

Machine Ideal for Industrial Use

Holds up to 5 Gallons!

The Power Pro Accessory Lube Tank delivers ultrasonic lubrication 

without draining the cleaning solution

Handy built-in 
spout extends 
for pouring 
with no mess!

MADE IN THE

Reloading POWER PRO & ACCESSORIES

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Diethanolamine or 
Methanol, which are known to the State of California to cause cancer and/or birth 

defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

Power Pro Accessory Lube Tank

Now, users of Lyman’s industrial strength Power Pro 
ultrasonic cleaner can easily and completely lube parts 
without draining the cleaning solution from the unit. 
This rugged, stainless tank is designed to sit in the 
Power Pro’s cleaning tank which remains filled with 
cleaner. The unit’s powerful ultrasonic action is trans-
mitted through the cleaning solution into the acces-
sory tank filled with lube. No tank draining or cleaning 
needed. 2 gallon capacity.

• Allows firearms to be lubricated without draining 
cleaning solution

• Side brackets support the accessory tank allowing it 
to sit in the cleaning solution, transferring the ultra-
sonic action to the lube

• Tough, welded metal construction

• Large handles make moving the tank easy

• Huge time savings when cleaning multiple firearms

Power Pro Accessory Lube Tank (#7631739) . . $449.95
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Lyman Turbo® Tumblers - Specifications and Capacities*

  Media #.38 Bowl Bowl Part 
  Charge (lbs.) Spec. Capacity* Size No.
   Cases  (Dia.)

 2500 Pro Mag Auto Flo 6.5 1000 1.75 Gal. 13” 7631697

 2500 Pro Magnum 6 1000 1.75 Gal. 13” 7631692

 2200 Auto-Flo 5 750 1.5 Gal. 12” 7631601

 1200 Auto-Flo 3 350 1 Gal. 10” 7631630

 1200 Pro 2 350 1 Gal. 10” 7631318

 Twin Tumbler  Use 1200 specifications    7631327

MADE IN THE

VIBRATORY TUMBLERS Reloading

The Auto-FloTM Advantage

The ultimate in case cleaning conve-

nience, Lyman’s Auto-Flo Tumblers au-

tomatically separate clean cases from 

media using the unit’s normal vibrating 

motion. When cases are clean, the user 

simply pulls the drain plug and the media 

drains from the exit port into the media 

drain pan (included).

2500 Pro Magnum Tumbler

Lyman’s Pro Magnum Tumbler is designed for the high 
volume reloader, and high volume reloaders are always 
looking for value. The two gallon capacity bowl is engi-
neered to deliver powerful cleaning action even at full 
capacity. Handling up to 1000 .38 Special cases at a 
time, the heavy-duty motor and advanced drive system 
deliver fast cleaning and long life. For maximum conve-
nience, Auto-Flo models are also available.

2500 Pro Magnum 115V (#7631692) . . . . . . . . $129.95

2500 Pro Magnum Auto-Flo 115V (#7631697) . $184.95

Replacement Parts:

2500 Tumbler Bowl (#8077020)  . . . . . . . . . . . $34.95

2500 Auto-Flo Bowl (#8077022) . . . . . . . . . . . $34.95

2500 Auto-Flo Separating Chamber (#8077570) $7.50

2500 Lid (All Models) (#8077310) . . . . . . . . . . . $8.50

Auto-Flo Drain Plug (#8075970)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25

2200 Auto-FloTM Tumbler

The Original Auto-FloTM 

The 2200 features a high strength “Ultra-Thick” Roto 
Molded bowl which will last as long as you own your 
tumbler. The 1.5 gallon capacity is ideal for the large 
volume user and can clean 750 38 Special cases in one 
cycle. The 2200 also features a clear see-thru lid for 
inspecting cases during cleaning. A media drain pan 
is also included. 

2200 Auto-Flo 115V (#7631601) . . . . . . . . . . . . $227.50

Replacement Parts:

2200 Auto-Flo Bowl (#8077170) . . . . . . . . . . . $59.95

2200 Auto-Flo Lid (#8094920) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95

Auto-Flo Drain Plug (#8075970)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25

The Industry
Leader in 

Brass Cleaning
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Reloading VIBRATORY TUMBLERS

Two 
Tumblers 
In One!

Turbo® Twin Tumbler
Real versatility and value

Lyman’s Turbo® Twin has become one of the most 
popular tumbler choices. It features our Lyman 1200 
Pro Tumbler with an extra 600 bowl system so reload-
ers can interchange bowls for small or large capacity 
loads. 600 Bowl is also ideal for rock polishing or small 
polishing or deburring operations.  This model also fea-
tures Lyman advanced drive system for faster, more 
consistent tumbling action.

Turbo Twin Tumbler 115V(#7631327)  . . . . . . . $114.95

Turbo Twin Tumbler 230V (#7631328) . . . . . . . $120.00

Replacement Parts:

Rubber Well Nut for 1200/600 Tumblers 
(#8094090) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25

600 Tumbler Bowl (#8076970)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.25

600 Clear Lid (#8094151)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95

PRO 1200 Turbo® Tumbler
Our best seller and a true value for 
reloaders. 

The 1200 Pro features the same capacity as our original 
1200 model at a very affordable price. The “built-in” 
sifter lid for quick and easy media separation saves you 
the cost of a separate media sifter. This economic 1200 
Pro will hold 2 lbs. of media and will clean up to 350 
cases per cycle.

Turbo 1200 Pro Tumbler 115V (#7631318)  . . . . $92.50

Turbo 1200 Pro Tumbler  230V (#7631319) . . . $110.00

Replacement Parts:

1200 Tumbler Bowl (#8077000)  . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95

1200 Slotted Lid (#8077460) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.95

1200 Solid Lid (#8077270)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.25

Best Selection
Best Value!

Turbo® AccessoryTM Bowls 

Allows for tumbler upgrade. 600 bowl for liquid use 
with 1200 tumbler. 1200 bowl doubles capacity of 600. 
Hardware included. 
600 Accessory Bowl (#7631399) . . . . . . . . . . . $19.95
1200 Accessory Bowl (#7631323)  . . . . . . . . . $27.95

MADE IN THE

1200 Auto-FloTM Tumbler
The Turbo that started the revolution in 
case cleaning. 

The 1200 Auto-Flo has the same capacity as the origi-
nal 1200 but features the Auto-Flo self separating sys-
tem. When cases are clean, the drain plug is removed 
and the media flows through the tumbler into the drain 
pan (included with all Auto-Flo tumblers).

1200 Auto-Flo 115V (#7631630) . . . . . . . . . . . . $144.95

1200 Auto-Flo 230V (#7631632) . . . . . . . . . . . . $165.00

Replacement Parts:

1200 Auto-Flo Bowl (#8095100P) . . . . . . . . . . $19.95

1200 Auto-Flo Separating Chamber (#8077520) $8.95

Auto-Flo Drain Plug (#8075970)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $1.25

Auto-FloTM Conversion Kit

Auto-Flo conversion systems can give your standard 
tumbler the “Auto-Flo Advantage”. Works on Lyman 
Tumblers and most competitive models of similar bowl 
size. All systems include bowl, lid, Auto-Flo drain base 
and media dump pan.   

600/1200 Auto-Flo Conversion Kit (#7631636) . . $46.95

Converts 
Regular 

Tumblers to 
Auto-FloTM!

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE
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TUMBLING MEDIA & ACCESSORIES Reloading

Lyman Turbo® Case Cleaning Media

Lyman Case Cleaning Media is the most 

effective choice for cleaning dirty and tar-

nished cases. A few hours in a Lyman 

Turbo® Tumbler and cases are clean, pol-

ished and ready for reloading. Note: weights 

are approximate, as containers are filled by 

volume, not weight. All media is a 12/20 grit.

Turbo® Liquid Case Cleaner 

Turbo® Case Cleaner is an excellent liquid pre-cleaner 
for extremely fouled cases. Also may be used as a wet 
media. Use manually or with a tumbler.
Case Cleaner (16 fl. oz.) (#7631340) . . . . . . . . . . . $5.50

Turbo® Brite Brass Polish

Turbo® Brite Brass Polish is ideal for use as an addi-
tive when using untreated Corncob or Nutshell. Works 
with treated media to bring brass to a high luster.

Brass Polish (5 oz. bottle) (#7631358)  . . . . . . . . $10.95
Brass Polish (20 oz. bottle) (#7631361)  . . . . . . . $27.95

Turbo® Charger Media Reactivator 

Turbo® Charger Media Reactivator will restore previ-
ously used corncob media. Simply add as instructed 
directly to media.

Media Reactivator (4 oz. bottle) (#7631322) . . $11.95

MADE IN THE

 Small Medium Large Jumbo

WARNING: This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Chromium oxide, which is 

known to the State of California to cause cancer and/
or birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemi-
cals including Hexavalent Chrome, which is known 
to the State of California to cause cancer and/or 

birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more 
information go to www.p65warnings.ca.gov

TufnutTM Untreated
Made from natural processed walnut shells. An effective 

choice for cleaning dirty and tarnished cases.

7631331 Small Tufnut Untreated ........... 3lbs .. $14.25

7631395 Medium Tufnut Untreated .... 5.5lbs .. $20.50

7631337 Large Tufnut Untreated ......... 12lbs .. $28.50

7631338 Jumbo Tub Tufnut Untreated 18lbs .. $44.95

Natural Corncob
Made from natural processed corncobs. An effective 

choice for cleaning dirty and tarnished cases.

7631389 Small Natural Corncob ............ 2lbs .. $11.95

7631392 Medium Natural Corncob ..... 3.5lbs .. $20.50

7631393 Large Natural Corncob .......... 10lbs .. $25.95

TufnutTM Plus
Natural processed walnut shells, combined with a vi-

brant polishing agent for polishing cases to a high luster.

7631332 Small Tufnut Plus ................... 3lbs .. $14.25

7631396 Medium Tufnut Plus ............ 5.5lbs .. $23.95

7631333 Large Tufnut Plus ................. 12lbs .. $28.50

7631334 Jumbo Tub Tufnut Plus ........ 18lbs .. $44.95

Corncob Plus
Natural processed corncob, combined with a vibrant 

polishing agent for polishing cases to a high luster.

7631307 Small Corncob Plus ................ 2lbs .. $14.50

7631394 Medium Corncob Plus ......... 4.5lbs .. $22.95

7631320 Large Corncob Plus .............. 10lbs .. $27.95

7631335 Jumbo Tub Corncob Plus ..... 16lbs .. $44.95
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Reloading TUMBLING ACCESSORIES & SUPER MOLY

Turbo® Case/Media Separator

Lyman puts a new “spin” on the media separa-
tor. Lyman engineers took a look at the media 
separators on the market and decided that they 
could do better. The result is a separator that 
incorporates many new features that makes the 
messy job of sifting media from cases much eas-
ier. The inner basket can be positioned to prevent 
it from moving as cases are poured in. The crank 
handle cover spins freely on the crank, making it 
much more comfortable to use. Improved latches 
provide a solid lock-up for the basket and the 
outer cover. The covers have interlocking edges 
to seal media and dust inside. 

• Free spinning crank handle cover

• Improved latches for a tight lock-up of the basket 
and cover

• Can be used with either right or left hand

• Tight seal to trap media and dust inside

Media Separator (#7631326) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $486.95

MADE IN THE

Flash Hole Cleaner
Designed to remove bits of media from flash holes and 

primer pockets. 

Flash Hole Cleaner (#7777750)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95

MADE IN THE

Turbo® Super Sifter

The new Turbo Super Sifter allows cases to be easily 
separated from media while positioned over 7, 5, 3 or 2 
gallon pails. These commonly available pails make the 
perfect container for storing used media. The sifter is 
equipped with large handles to make it easy to use with 
large volumes of cases and media. The extra deep de-
sign prevents media from spilling over the edges when 
pouring case and media from a tumbler and when in 
use.

• Works with commonly available 7, 5, 3 and 2 gallon 
pails

• Extra deep design keeps media inside the sifter and 
off the floor

• Large handles make the sifter easy to use

Turbo Sifter (#7631316)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $14.95
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CASE TRIMMERS Reloading

Universal Trimmer® Power Adapter

Quickly convert to power trimming. Replace the ex-
isting trimmer shaft with the power adapter shaft and 
attach your drill. You’re ready to power trim over 250 
cases an hour. The adapter shaft comes with its own 
cutter and stop collars so you can convert back and 
forth from power to hand operation. The power adapter 
only fits the Lyman Universal Trimmer.
Power Adapter (#7862001) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $39.95

Universal Trimmer® Power Pack Combo

The Power Pack Combo combines Lyman’s Power 
Adapter with Lyman’s popular Universal Trimmer. 
This allows quick and simple conversion from hand 
to power trimming. All you need is a standard electric 
hand drill or power screwdriver. Simply unscrew the 
cutter head from the  standard shaft and slide it out of 
the trimmer. Then slip the power adapter shaft in its 
place, screw on the cutter head and attach your drill. 
You’re ready to power trim over 250 cases an hour. 
The adapter shaft comes with its own cutter and stop 
collars and includes 9 pilot multi-pack
Power Pack Combo (#7862003)  . . . . . . . . . . $159.95

Best Buy!

Transform Your 
Trimmer into a 
Power Model

Power Adapter 
Installs 

in Seconds!

MADE IN THE

Accessory Carbide Cutter Head 

An optional carbide cutter fits all Lyman trimmers. 
Ideal for volume reloader. NOTE: Does not fit Case 
Trim Xpress.
Cutter Head (2 oz.) (#7822204) . . . . . . . . . . $64.95

Replacement Cutter Head 
Replacement (Steel) 2 pk. (4 oz.) (#7822203) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $48.95

Nine Pilot Multi-Pack 

Includes nine of the most popular pilots: 22, 24, 27, 28/7mm, 30, 9mm, 35 
(38/357), 44 and 45A.
Multi-Pack (2 oz.) (#7822202) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25.50

Extra Pilot 
Pilot (1 oz.)(State caliber, see list on Pg. 27) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.75

Case Trimmer Accessories

MADE IN THE

AccuTrimmerTM

Trims cases .17 through .458 Win. Mag. Uses standard 
shellholders to position cartridge and standard Lyman 
cutter heads and pilots. Includes our popular nine Pilot 
Multi-Pack. Purchase with shellholder set shown on 
page 25 and reloader has universal “trimability”.
AccuTrimmer Multi-Pack (#7862210) . . . . . . . $87.50

50 BMG AccuTrimmerTM

An AccuTrimmer designed specifically for 50 BMG car-
tridges. The shell head fits into a special holder which 
centers the case with the cutting shaft. A special 50 
BMG pilot is included for perfect alignment and easy 
trimming.
50 BMG (#7862130)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $99.95

Universal Trimmer®

Lyman’s Universal Trimmer features the popular Uni-
versal Chuckhead which handles any case from .17 cal-
iber to .458. No costly collets required! Features coarse 
and fine adjustments. Adjusting ring lets you “dial in 
to an approximate setting for quick repeatability”. In-
cludes 9 of the most popular pilots. Optional power 
adapter lets you upgrade to power in seconds.
Universal Trimmer (#7862000) . . . . . . . . . . . $134.95
Replacement Chuck Head (#7994434) . . . . . . . . $6.76

Universal® Carbide Case Trimmer

This case trimmer adds the longer life and ultra-sharp 
cutting qualities of a carbide tool to Lyman’s well-
known Universal Trimmer. The Universal Carbide Case 
Trimmer takes advantage of the premium Carbide 
Cutter Head’s fine grain and ultra-sharp cutting edge. 
This Carbide Head will hold its edge and dimensions 
longer, making this trimmer ideal for volume reload-
ers. Lyman’s Universal Chuckhead handles any case 
from .17 caliber to .458 caliber with no collets or shell 
holders required and includes 9 of the most popular 
caliber pilots. 
Universal Carbide Case Trimmer (#7862009) $172.50

SPECIAL 
50 BMG 

PRODUCT

MADE IN THE

Lyman Trimmers  
Include 9 

Most Popular  
Trimmer Pilots

Carbide Cutter 
is ideal 

for high volume 
reloaders
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Reloading E-ZEE TRIMTM

E-ZEE TrimTM Hand Case Trimmer 

The industry leader in trimming and case prep innovation, Lyman introduces a new case 
trimming system for the reloader interested in economy or preferring to have an individual 
precision hand system for each caliber. The E-ZEE TRIM case trimming system allows the 
user to trim cases by hand or with a power attachment (included) to precise pre-set length - 
no adjustment of measuring needed. The trimmer comes with a case locking device, cutter, 
trim-to length pilot, cutter head and both hand and power trimming adapters. The trimmer 
works with any standard shell holder including Lyman, Redding, RCBS, Hornady and Lee 
Precision. Assembles in seconds and you are ready to trim cases. The E-ZEE TRIM system 
comes in three practical variations to make it simple for the consumer and simpler for the 
trade to stock.   

E-ZEE TRIM Rifle Set
Includes hand trimmer, power adapter, cutter head and 5 most popular rifle caliber pilots 
(.223, .243, .270, .30-06, .308) 
“E-ZEE” Trim Rifle Set (5 Pilots*) (#7821891)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $41.95

E-ZEE TRIM Handgun Set
Includes hand trimmer, power adapter, cutter head, and 6 most popular handgun caliber 
pilots (9mm, 38 Spec. 357, 40 S&W, 44 Mag, 45 ACP)
“E-ZEE” Trim Handgun Set (6 Pilots**) (#7821892) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $41.95

E-ZEE TRIM Universal Set 
Includes hand trimmer, power adapter, and cutter head. Just add the pilot for the caliber 
you wish to trim.
“E-ZEE” Trim Universal (No Pilots) (#7821890)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.45

E-ZEE TrimTM Rubber Handle Accessory

Slips easily over the adapter handle to provide a cush-
ioned, comfortable grip. 

E-ZEE Trim Handle (#7821893) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75

Choose a Pilot set for Rifle or Pistol Calibers, or purchase 
the Universal System and buy pilots individually.

MADE IN THE

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

E-ZEE TRIM PILOTS
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .204 Ruger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821900)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .223*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821901)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .22-250  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821902)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  22 Nosler  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821937)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  224 Valkyrie . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821940)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .243*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821903)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  6mm Creedmoor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821936)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  25-06  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821911)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  6.5 Grendel . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821939)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  6.5 x 55  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821912)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .270 Win.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821904)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  7 x 57  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821913)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  7mm Rem Magnum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821905)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .30-.30  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821906)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  300 AAC Black-Out  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821914)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .308 Win.*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821907)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .30-06*  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821908)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .300 Win. Mag.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821909)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  300 WSM  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821915)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  7.62 x 39  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821916)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  303 British  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821917)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  8 x 57  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821918)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  338 Win Mag  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821919)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  458 SOCOM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821938)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .45-70  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821910)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  6.5 Creedmoor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821922)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  7mm-08  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821921)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  30 Carbine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821920)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  338 Lapua  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821935)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  380 Auto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821931)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - 9mm**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821928)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .38 Spec**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821925)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .357**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821926)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .40 S&W**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821929)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .44 Mag**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821927)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot - .45 ACP**  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821930)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  45 Colt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821932)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  357 Sig  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821933)
“E-ZEE” Trim Pilot -  10mm Auto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7821934)
Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.75 each

* Pilots included in Rifle Set.  ** Pilots included in Pistol Set.
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CASE TRIM XPRESSTM Reloading

Brass Smith Case Trim XpressTM

Lyman’s Case Trim Xpress gives rifle reloaders the speed and accuracy that they have 

been looking for when trimming cases! The unit has its own power source, and a strong 

variable speed motor, so there is no need to use power drills or purchase separate mo-

tors. By using bushings that contact on the shoulder of bottle neck type cases, the Case 

Trim Xpress will quickly and cleanly trim your brass by simply pushing the case against 

the long lasting carbide cutter. The trimmer comes with a set of 10 bushings (in orange 

type below) designed to fit most popular bottleneck rifle cases. The bushings support 

and center the case with the cutter. No pilots are needed! The bushings are spring loaded 

to provide a smooth, effortless cut; and allow the user to trim approximately 15 cases per 

minute. In addition, the Case Trim Xpress is equipped with an adjustment wheel, which 

allows case lengths to easily be “dialed in” to .001” increments. Plus it is made with a 

compact, low profile housing that doesn’t eat up all of your bench space.

• Fast and accurate trims – approximately 15 cases per minute

• Variable speed motor and ultra-sharp, long lasting carbide cutter

• Utilizes case shoulders to center & trim (Not for use on straight wall cases)

• Comes with 10 bushings fitting most popular bottleneck rifle cartridges

• Smooth spring-loaded operation gives clean, chatter-free trims

• Compact, low profile design uses minimal bench space

• No pilots needed

Brass Smith Case Trim Xpress 115V (#7862015) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $189.95
Brass Smith Case Trim Xpress 230V (#7862016) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $204.95
Individual Bushings (see list at right) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$11.50 each
Replacement Carbide Cutter (#7810244) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $40.69

See our website for a full listing of calibers 
and which bushing is required for each.

Endurance 
Tested for a 

Lifetime of Use

Item # Individual Bushings: (*orange are incl. w/Trimmer)

7821701 #1 (17 Hornet, 22 Hornet)

7821702 #2 (218 Bee)

7821703 #3 (.223 Rem,.17 Rem,.204 Ruger,.221 Fireball,.222 Rem,.

  222 Rem Mag,5.56 x 45)*

7821704 #4 (300 AAC,17 Rem Fireball)*

7821705 #5 (30 30 Win,6.8 Rem SPC,22 Nosler,24 Nosler,224 Valkyrie)*

7821706 #6 (220 Swift)

7821707 #7 (303 British,7.62 x 39,30-40 Krag,6.5 Grendel)

7821708 #8 (22-250 Rem,250 Savage,35 Remington)*

7821709 #9 (6mm Rem,7mm Mauser,8mm Mauser,257 Roberts)*

7821710 #10 (30/06,25/06,270 Win,.280 Rem,35 Whelen,6.5 Swedish)*

7821711 #11 (9.3 x 74r)

7821712 #12 (.308 Win,.243 Win,.260 Rem,7mm/08,338 Federal,

  358 Win,300 Savage,9.3 x 62,6x47 Lapua,6 XC,6.5x47 Lap.)*

7821713 #13 (6.5mm Creedmoor,6mm Creedmoor,6mm BR Norma,

  .22 BR,6mm Dasher)*

7821714 #14 (375 H&H Mag)

7821715 #15 (7.62 x 54R)

7821716 #16 (.284 Win,6.5 x 284,6 x 284)

7821717 #17 (416 Rem Mag,8mm Rem Mag)

7821718 #18 (.300 Win Mag,.264 Win Mag,7mm Rem Mag,

  7mm STW,.308 Norma Mag,.338 Win Mag)*

7821719 #19 (300 RCM,338 RCM,375 Ruger,6.5 PRC, 300 PRC)

7821720 #20 (.338 Ultramag,7mm Ultramag,.300 Ultramag,.338 Edge,375 RUM)

7821721 #21 (30 Nosler,28 Nosler,27 Nosler,26 Nosler)

7821722 #22 (7mm Rem SAUM, .300 Rem SAUM)

7821723 #23 (.300 WSM,.325 WSM,.270 WSM,7mm WSM)*

7821724 #24 (338 Lapua)

7821725 #25 (416 Rigby)
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Reloading CASE PREP XPRESSTM

• Outside Deburr Tool • Primer Pocket Cleaner

• Primer Pocket Uniformer

• VLD Inside Deburr

Case Prep Xpress TM

Lyman, the industry innovator in case preparation for 
decades, provides the most complete electric case 
prep system ever developed. The Case Prep Express 
is the only “All-Inclusive” System offering all the most 
popular case prep accessories driven by a high torque 
gear motor. The Case Prep Xpress allows the user to 
simultaneously do 5 different case prep operations. 
Removable dump pan provides easy clean up of brass 
shavings. The best part is that all accessories are in-
cluded from the start, no need to have to separately 
purchase expensive additional accessories. Included 

Accessories:

• Inside Deburr (VLD) Tool

• Outside Deburr Tool

• Primer Pocket Uniformers (Small & Large)

• Primer Pocket Reamers (Small & Large)

• Primer Pocket Cleaners (Small & Large)

• Case Neck Brushes (25 Cal, 30 Cal, 38 Cal, 45 Cal)

• Case Neck Lube (Mica)

• Removable Brass Shavings Dump Pan

• Clean-up brush

Case Prep Xpress (115V) (#7810220) . . . . . . $239.95
Case Prep Xpress (230V) (#7810223) . . . . . . $245.00
Spare Accessory Packet (#7999040) . . . . . . . . $52.50
Replacement Inside Deburr Tool (#7999037)  . $11.04
Replacement Outside Deburr Tool (#7999036) $11.56

• Primer Pocket Reamer

• Case Neck Lube Brushes

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

New improved drivetrain for quieter, 
smoother operation with greater 
torque. Smaller “footprint” takes up 
less bench space and a repositioned 
On/Off switch for easier access.

XpressTM  Case Processing Kit
All of your case prep chores, automated! Trim cases quickly and accurately with the Case Trim Xpress and 
then zip through deburring, reaming, cleaning and lubing on the Case Prep Xpress. All at a savings over 
purchasing items separately! 

Xpress Ultimate Case Prep Kit (115V) (#7810213) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $359.95

Cases Trimmed and Prepped So Fast

You’ll Actually Have Time to Shoot!

Buy Them 

Together 

and Save!
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CASE PREP TOOLS Reloading

20mm Vulcan Case Prep Tool/
Novelty Round

Lyman has machined the most unusual case prep tool 
available! Cut to the same dimensions as the 20mm 
round used in the famous Vulcan Rotary Cannon, the 
cartridge has a 8-32 thread in the base to accept case 
prep tools. It comes packed with large and small primer 
pocket reamers and cleaners. In addition, the round is 
hollow and can store the tools inside by unthreading 
the bullet from the case. When not in use, the round 
makes a great display piece and conversation starter! 
CNC machined from solid aluminum and anodized to 
resemble the real thing!

• Dimensioned the same as 20mm Vulcan ammo

• Doubles as a case prep tool

• Includes large and small primer pocket reamers and 
cleaners

• Bullet unthreads from the case to store case prep 
tools inside

• CNC machined from solid aluminum

20mm Vulcan Case Prep Tool (#7777820)  . . . $34.95

MADE IN THE

Case Prep Multi-ToolTM

Lyman’s Unique New Case Prep Multi-Tool provides 
the reloader with all the essential Case Prep Acces-
sories in one compact, Double-ended Storage Tool. 
Unique knurled handle un-threads in the middle to 
store all parts. Both ends of the handle are threaded 
to allow two tool heads to be mounted simultaneously. 
Includes:

• Outside Deburring Tool

• VLD Inside Deburring Tool

• Large & Small Primer Pocket Cleaners

• Large & Small Primer Pocket Reamers

Case Prep Multi-Tool (#7777800) . . . . . . . . . . $35.95

50 BMG Case Prep Multi-ToolTM

Reloaders of the Big 50 no longer have to make do 
with undersized standard or makeshift tools to prep 
their 50 BMG cases. Lyman has engineered full-sized 
.50 calibers tools and put them together in a handy 
double ended storage handle - always ready and all in 
one place. The unique knurled handle un-threads in the 
middle to store all the parts. Both ends of the handle 
are threaded to allow a tool head to be mounted on 

each end. In addition to the double ended, storage han-

dle the set includes: 

• .50 Cal. Outside Deburring Tool

• .50 Cal. VLD Inside Deburring Tool

• .50 BMG Primer Pocket Reamer, Cleaner, Uniformer
Case Prep Multi-Tool (#7777811) . . . . . . . . . . $77.95

ALL-IN-ONE TOOL FOR 
50BMG SHOOTERS

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT

5-STAR
RATED

PRODUCT
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B. Lyman VLD (Very Low Drag) Chamfer/
Reamer 

Lyman’s VLD Chamfer/ Reamer eliminates damage to 
bullets caused by the sharp edges of the cartridge case 
neck. The long boat tail on VLD bullets are cut by the 
case mouth when chamfered with a standard 45 degree 
reamer. The sharp 22 degrees on the VLD reamer al-
lows all bullets to slip easily into the case ensuring the 
best accuracy. Recommended for Sierra VLD and other 
manufacturer’s VLD bullets.
Chamfer/Reamer (#7777789)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.50

A. Outside Chamfer Tool 

Bevels and removes burrs from the outside of the case 
mouth. Precision machined and hardened, fits all cases 
from .17 to .45 caliber.
Outside Deburring Tool (#7810222)  . . . . . . . . $16.95

D. Primer Pocket Cleaners 

Clean out fouling of primer pocket bottoms. Available 
in large and small sizes.
Cleaner Large (#7777790) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50
Cleaner Small (#7777791) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50

C. Primer Pocket Uniformers 

This precision tool allows reloaders to assure uniform 
primer depth which produces consistent ignition and 
improves accuracy. Uniforming tool has a pre-set stop 
collar set to SAAMI specs. Reloader simply inserts and 
turns. Available in large and small sizes. (Large for rifle 
cases only, Small for rifle or pistol cases)
Uniformer Large (#7810215) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.50
Uniformer Small (#7810218) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.50

Universal Case Prep Accessory Set

This handy kit is the perfect accessory to your Univer-
sal Case Trimmer. It contains everything you need to 
properly complete case preparation, all in a durable 
storage case. Save over 30% versus individual pur-
chases.

Set includes:
• Large & Small Primer Pocket Cleaners
• Large & Small Primer Pocket Reamers
• Large & Small Primer 
  Pocket Uniformers
• Outside Deburring Tool
• Inside Deburring Tool  VLD

Case Prep Accessory Set 
(#7810212) . . . . . $85.95

Reloading CASE PREP TOOLS

A B C D E

E. Primer Pocket Reamers 

Remove military crimps and rough metal edges from 
a primer pocket. Available in large and small sizes.
Reamer Large (#7777785) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50
Reamer Small (#7777784) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $13.50

Primer Pocket Uniformer

C. Large Pistol Primer Pocket Uniformer

The Large Pistol Primer Pocket Uniformer is designed 
to cut primer pockets to a uniform depth that can pro-
duce more consistent ignition and lead to greater ac-
curacy. The Primer Pocket Uniformer cuts to a uniform 
depth and at the same time squares the seating surface 
for the anvil of the primer. 
Large Pistol Uniformer (#7810219) . . . . . . . . . $28.50
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CASE PREP TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Reloading

Lyman Magnum Inertia Bullet Puller

Safely strips loaded rounds in seconds without damage 
to bullet or case. Features newly engineered head de-
sign that allows use on full range of calibers from tiny 
5.7 X 28FN to the largest Magnums. New “full size” 
ergonomic molded handle with rubber insert for com-
fort and sure grip. 

Bullet Puller (#7810216) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $28.50

Replacement Small Collet (#7810224). . . . . . . . . . $6.25

Replacement Large Collet (#7810225). . . . . . . . . . $6.25

Replacement Threaded Cap (#7787786) . . . . . . . . $2.75

Lyman Case Care Kit 

The utility crank accepts most Lyman accessories and 
any tool with an 8-32 thread. Kit includes both Large & 
Small Primer Pocket Reamers, Cleaners, & Uniformers, 
as well as Inside and Outside Deburring Tools.

Case Care Kit (1 lb.) (#7777793) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $61.50

Flash Hole Uniformer 

This handy tool removes internal flash hole burrs. Fea-
tures a tool steel cutter which is inserted into the flash 
hole through the case neck. Adjustable stop collar al-
lows use with any size case. Burrs are removed with a 
clockwise turn. Fits .22 to .45 Calibers.

Flash Hole Uniformer (4 oz.) (#7777760)  . . . . . . $19.95

A

B

C

D

E

F

A. Quick Slick™ Pump Case Lube  

Lyman’s popular “Quick Slick” spray case lube is now 
available in a large and economical 16oz pump spray. 
The large ergonomic spray bottle allows you to spray 
an entire loading block of cases in seconds. Dries 
quickly to a light, clear film, and eliminates messy lube 
pads.
Quick Slick Pump Spray Lube 16oz.(#7631298) . $25.95

B. Lyman Loading Block 

Essential accessory for organization and speed, twin 
loading block holds 50 rifle or pistol cases .22 through 
.45 caliber. Molded of heavy duty plastic.
Loading Block (7 oz.) (#7728054) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

C. Case Neck Dipper 

Prolongs case life and makes resizing easier by clean-
ing and lubricating the interior of bottleneck cases. 
After cleaning with brushes, dip the case mouths into 
dry lube to reduce friction from sizing die expander 
button. Includes 3 brushes and dry lube for cleaning 
all cases from .17 to .45 caliber. 

Case Neck Dipper complete (#7631360) . . . . . . . $15.50
Replacement. Lube Refill (3g) (#7991415) . . . . . . $6.44

D. Quick Slick™ Case Lube  

This petroleum based lube in a can allows you to spray 
an entire loading block of cases in seconds. Super slick 
lube helps prevent case dents. 
Spray Lube  5.5oz. (#7631296) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $11.95

E. Deburring Tool 

Bevels and removes burrs from both inside and outside 
of case mouth. Precision machined and hardened, fits 
all cases from .17 to .45 caliber. 
Deburring Tool (2 oz.)(#7810199) . . . . . . . . . . . . $26.95

F. Primer Tray 

Flips primers anvil-side-up for easier loading. Spread 
on specially grooved surface, replace lid and shake. 
Made of durable plastic for safety. 
Primer Tray (2 oz.) (#7728053) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.75

MADE IN THE

WARNING: This product can expose you to 
chemicals including Propylene Glycol T-Butyl 

Ether or Toluene, which are known to the State of Cal-
ifornia to cause cancer and/or birth defects or other 
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.
p65warnings.ca.gov

Flash Hole Cleaner
Designed to remove bits of media from flash holes and 

primer pockets. 
Flash Hole Cleaner (#7777750) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $9.95
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Reloading CASE PREP TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

Case Lube Kit

Everything needed to clean and lube cases, inside and 
out, in one package. Large cloth lubricating pad in 
plastic case dispenses lube evenly. Includes 2 oz. of 
Lyman Case Lube, 3 interchangeable neck brushes and 
a cushioned plastic handle.
Case Lube Kit Complete (1 lb.) (#7631300) . . . $27.50
Case Lube (2 oz.) (#7631301) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95
Lube Pad Only (9 oz.) (#7631302) . . . . . . . . . . $11.25

A. E-ZEE Case GaugeTM

This full-size version measures the case length of 
over 70 popular rifle and pistol cases. Many new car-
tridges are included like the Winchester Short Mags, 
204 Ruger, 500 S&W and others. Precisely made, this 
rugged metal gauge makes sorting cases quick, easy 
and accurate.
E-ZEE Case Gauge (#7832215)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $31.50

B. Pistol E-ZEE Case GaugeTM

Here’s Lyman’s popular E-ZEE Case Gauge in a smaller, 
more convenient size yet covering virtually any pistol 
case. The precise metal “no-go” gauge makes judging 
case length fast, easy and accurate.
E-ZEE Case Gauge (#7832217)  . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.95

Ultra-Fine Dry Case Neck Lube 

Many uses for this specialty lube. Dip case neck into 
lube before sizing to reduce friction from sizing die 
expander button. Also works great on keys that stick 
in locks.
Ultra-fine Lube (3.4a) (#7991415) . . . . . . . . . . . $6.44

A

B

MSR E-ZEETM Case Gauge

Lyman’s E-ZEE Case Gauges have proven to be a real 
time saver for reloaders, and are available for most 
common calibers. The precisely machined metal “No-
Go” gauge is cut to SAAMI maximum allowable case 
length. If a case fails to pass through the gauge, it 
needs to be trimmed. Lyman is now offering a special-
ized E-ZEE Case Gauge designed for those reloading for 
the wide range of MSR calibers. This convenient gauge 
is offered for the following calibers:

223/5.56, 224 Valkyrie, 6.5 Grendel, 6.5 Creedmoor, 
6.8 SPC, 300 Blackout, 308 Win/7.62, 7.62x39, 9mm, 
450 Bushmaster, 458SOCOM, 50 Beowulf plus 2.260” 
max. cartridge OAL

E-ZEE Case Gauge - MSR(#7832225) . . . . . . . $20.95

MADE IN THE
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BLEACHER BLOCKS® Reloading

Lyman Bleacher Blocks® for Rifle Calibers
Lyman has taken a “step up” in loading block design with our new Bleacher Blocks. Just 
as bleachers allow people to see over those in front of them, our new loading blocks allow 
for easier handling of cases in and out of the loading block. Our stepped design allows 
you to easily grip a single case without jamming your fingers down into a group of cases 
like in traditional loading blocks, and allows for a smaller “footprint” on your bench. Made 
of tough, durable polymer, the Bleacher Blocks are molded in three sizes to closely fit a 
variety of rifle cases. One size fits 223 size case heads, another fits 308 size case heads 
and the third fits belted magnum size cases. All hold 50 rounds. Bleacher blocks measure 
6 3/4” x 3 5/8”.

• Molded to closely fit specific case sizes, .388”, .485”, & .565”

• Made of tough, durable polymer

• Unique stepped design makes it easy to add or remove cases, even when full

• Takes up less bench space than traditional blocks

• .388” hole size – fits: 17 Rem., 17 Rem. Fireball, 204 Ruger, 222 Rem., 222 Rem. 
Mag., 223 Rem., 300 AAC

• .485” hole size – fits:  225 Win., 22-250, 220 Swift, 243 Win., 6mm Rem., 
240 Wea. Mag, 250 Sav., 257 Roberts, 25-06, 260 Rem., 6.5x55, 270 Win., 
7mm-08, 7mm Mauser, 280 Rem., 300 Sav., 308 Win., 30-06, 7.65 Arg. 
Mauser, 8mm Mauser, 338 Fed., 358 Win, 35 Whelen, 350 Legend

• .565” hole size – fits: 223 WSSM, 243 WSSM, 25 WSSM, 257 Wea. Mag, 
264 Win Mag, 270 WSM, 270 Wea. Mag, 7mm Rem. Mag, 7mm Wea. Mag, 
7mm WSM, 7mm Rem. SAUM, 7mm STW, 7mm Rem. Ultra Mag, 300 H&H 
Mag, 300 Rem. SAUM, 300 WSM, 300 Win. Mag, 300 Rem. Ultra Mag, 300 
Wea. Mag, 8mm Rem. Mag, 325 WSM, 338 Win. Mag, 340 Wea. Mag, 338 
Rem. Ultra Mag, 375 H&H Mag, 375 Ruger, 375 Rem. Ultra Mag, 416 Rem. 
Mag, 450 Marlin, 458 Win. Mag, 6.5 PRC

.388 Bleacher Block (#7728085) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

.485 Bleacher Block (#7728086) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

.565 Bleacher Block (#7728087) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

.388 Rifle Bleacher Block 4-pack (# 7991377) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30.50

.485 Rifle Bleacher Block 4-pack (# 7991378) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30.50

.565 Rifle Bleacher Block 4-pack (# 7991379) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30.50

MADE IN THE

Lyman Bleacher Blocks® For Handgun Calibers
Once reloaders began using our popular Bleacher Blocks for rifle cases, we quickly had 
requests for handgun size Bleacher Blocks. Our new Bleacher Blocks answer this request. 
The handgun blocks follow the same proven stepped design of the rifle blocks, however 
with shallower holes suitable for handgun cases. Just like the rifle blocks, the stepped 
design allows you to easily grip a single case without jamming your fingers down into 
a group of cases like in traditional loading blocks. The stepped design also produces 
a smaller footprint so they take up less valuable bench space. Made of tough, durable 
polymer, the handgun size Bleacher Blocks come in two sizes to fit most popular handgun 

calibers and hold 50 cases. Bleacher blocks measure 6 3/4” x 3 5/8”.

• Molded to closely fit specific case sizes, .445”, & .565”

• Made of tough, durable polymer

• Unique stepped design makes it easy to add or remove cases, even when full

• Takes up less bench space than traditional blocks

• .445” hole size fits: 380 Auto, 9mm Luger, 38 Super, 357 Sig, 38 Special, 
 357 Mag, 40 S&W, 10mmAuto

• .565” hole size fits: 44 Mag, 45 ACP, 45 GAP, 45 Colt, 454 Casull, 
 460 S&W, 500 S&W

.445 Handgun Bleacher Blocks (#7728088) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

.565 Handgun Bleacher Blocks (#7728089) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.75

.445 Handgun Bleacher Block 4-pack (# 7991375) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30.50

.565 Handgun Bleacher Block 4-pack (# 7991376) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $30.50
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Reloading LOADING BLOCKS

Lyman Deluxe Anodized Aluminum 
Loading Blocks

Lyman’s Deluxe Anodized Aluminum Loading Blocks are made for 
precision reloaders who want their equipment to be as high quality 
as the ammunition that they produce. The blocks are CNC milled 
from a solid billet of 6061-T6 aluminum to tight tolerances for a 
close fit to specific cartridges, unlike the common one-size-fits-
all plastic blocks. The blocks are made in three sizes to fit most 
common rifle head sizes, and will hold 50 rounds. Blocks come 
with stick-on rubber non-slip feet to keep them from sliding on 
your bench.

• .388” hole size – fits: 17 Rem., 17 Rem. Fireball, 204 Ruger, 222 
Rem., 222 Rem. Mag., 223 Rem., 300 AAC

• .485” hole size – fits:  225 Win., 22-250, 220 Swift, 243 Win., 
6mm Rem., 240 Wea. Mag, 250 Sav., 257 Roberts, 25-06, 260 
Rem., 6.5 PRC, 6.5x55, 270 Win., 7mm-08, 7mm Mauser, 
280 Rem., 300 Sav., 308 Win., 30-06, 7.65 Arg. Mauser, 8mm 
Mauser, 338 Fed., 358 Win, 35 Whelen, 350 Legend

• .565” hole size – fits: 223 WSSM, 243 WSSM, 25 WSSM, 257 
Wea. Mag, 264 Win Mag, 270 WSM, 270 Wea. Mag, 7mm Rem. 
Mag, 7mm Wea. Mag, 7mm WSM, 7mm Rem. SAUM, 7mm 
STW, 7mm Rem. Ultra Mag, 300 H&H Mag, 300 Rem. SAUM, 
300 WSM, 300 Win. Mag, 300 Rem. Ultra Mag, 300 Wea. Mag, 
8mm Rem. Mag, 325 WSM, 338 Win. Mag, 340 Wea. Mag, 338 
Rem. Ultra Mag, 375 H&H Mag, 375 Ruger, 375 Rem. Ultra Mag, 
416 Rem. Mag, 450 Marlin, 458 Win. Mag

.388 Aluminum Loading Block . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  (#7728080)

.485 Aluminum Loading Block  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7728081)

.565 Aluminum Loading Block  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7728082)
Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $56.95

0.388 Fits: 17 Hornet 223 Rem
 17 Rem 30 Carbine
 17 Rem Fireball 300 AAC
 204 Ruger 32 ACP
 22 Hornet 32 S&W L
 222 Rem 32 H&R
 222 Rem Mag 327 Federal

0.445 Fits: 218 Bee 38 Super
 224 Wea. Mag 357 Sig
 25-20 38 S&W
 6.5 Grendel 38 Spec
 6.8mm Rem 357 Mag
 350 Legend 32-20 
 9mm Makarov 380 Auto 
 40 S&W 9mm Luger 
 10mm Auto

0.485 Fits: 225 Win 280 Rem
 22-250 300 Sav
 220 Swift 308 Win
 243 Win 30-06
 6mm Rem 7.62x39
 240 Wea. Mag 7.65 Arg. Mau.
 250 Sav 8mm Mauser
 257 Roberts 338 Federal
 25-06 35 Rem
 260 Rem 358 Win
 6.5x55 35 Whelen
 6.5 Creedmoor 9.3x62
 6.5-284 450 Bushmaster
 270 Win 45 ACP
 7mm-08 45 GAP
 7mm Mauser

0.530 Fits: 284 Win 44-40
 7-30 Waters 41 Rem Mag
 30-30 Win 44 Special
 32 Win Spc. 44 Rem Mag
 32-40 444 Marlin
 38-55 45 Colt
 375 Win 454 Casull
 38-40 460 S&W

0.565 Fits: 223 WSSM 300 Rem Ultra Mag
 243 WSSM 300 Wea. Mag
 25 WSSM 303 British
 257 Wea. Mag 8mm Rem Mag
 264 Win Mag 325 WSM
 26 Nosler 338 RCM
 270 WSM 338 Win Mag
 270 Wea. Mag 340 Wea. Mag
 7mm Rem Mag 338 Rem Ultra Mag
 7mm Wea. Mag 350 Rem Mag
 7mm WSM 375 H&H
 7mm Rem SAUM 375 Ruger
 28 Nosler 375 Rem Ultra Mag
 7mm STW 405 Win
 7mm Rem Ultra Mag 416 Rem Mag
 30-40 Krag 450 Marlin
 300 H&H 458 Win Mag
 300 Rem SAUM 480 Ruger
 300 RCM 50 AE
 300 WSM 50 Beowulf
 300 Win Mag 500 S&W
 300 PRC 6.5 PRC

0.615 Fits: 30-378 Wea. Mag 416 Wea. Mag
 7.62x54R 45-70
 338-378 Wea. Mag 45-90
 338 Lapua 45-100
 348 Win 45-110
 378 Wea. Mag 45-120
 40-65 460 Wea. Mag
 416 Rigby

Custom Fit Loading Blocks

Lyman’s Custom Fit Loading Blocks are designed to provide a pre-
cise fit for a family of cartridge sizes. Made from tough, durable 
polymer, Custom Fit Loading Blocks hold 50 cartridges and will 
securely nest together for easy storage. Custom Fit Loading Blocks 
come in 6 sizes to match up with a large variety of cartridges. 
Each block is clearly marked with the diameter of the cartridge 
storage hole.

Custom Fit Loading Block .388  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728090)

Custom Fit Loading Block .445  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728091)

Custom Fit Loading Block .485  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728092)

Custom Fit Loading Block .530  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728093)

Custom Fit Loading Block .565  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728094)

Custom Fit Loading Block .615  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .(#7728095)

Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$7.25

MADE IN THE
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CALIPERS & GAUGES Reloading

Pistol Maximum Cartridge Gauges 

These precision made gauges allow the reloader to 
check the case length, diameter and overall cartridge 
length of pistol ammunition. This inspection is con-
sidered mandatory by top competitive shooters who 
demand 100% reliability for their competition ammo.

327 Federal  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990337) 
380 Auto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832337)
9mm  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832330)
40 S&W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832332)
10mm Auto  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832333)
44 Mag. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832336)
45 ACP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832331) 

Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $25.95

Rifle Case Length Headspace Gauges 

To achieve the highest degree of safety and accuracy, 
Lyman recommends that all bottleneck rifle cases be 
inspected after resizing to ensure that the proper head-
space dimension is maintained. Simply insert the case 
into the gauge to insure that it does not exceed the 
maximum or fall below the minimum allowable head-
space. In addition, the gauge will identify a case which 
exceeds the maximum allowable case length .
Caution: Cases found with excessive headspace should be 

destroyed immediately. 

204 Ruger  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990342)
224 Valkyrie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832339)
22 Nosler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832328)
223. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832323)
22-250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832324)
6mm Creedmoor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832327)
243 Win.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832322)
6.5 Grendel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990340)
6.5 Creedmoor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990346)
6.5x55 Swed. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990339)
260 Rem  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990341)
6.5 PRC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990336)
270 Win.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832325)
7mm-08 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990343)
300AAC Blackout . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832338)
308 Win.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832321)
30-06 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7832320)
300 WSM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990344)
7.62x39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990394)
338 Lapua  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990345)
350 Legend  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7990338)

Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $33.95

Electronic Stainless Steel Caliper

Digital caliper features high tech stainless design with 
direct digital readout. Switch back & forth from inches 
to millimeters with the touch of a button. Accurate to 
.001”/0.1mm. Includes storage case. Uses SR44 bat-
tery.  

Electronic Caliper (#7832218) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $49.95

Stainless Steel Dial Caliper

This precision tool will deliver unfailing .001” accuracy. 
Includes storage case.

Stainless Steel Caliper (#7832212)  . . . . . . . . . . . $52.50

50 BMG Cartridge Length 
Headspace Gauge 

50 BMG  (#7832326) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $52.50
SPECIAL 
50 BMG 

PRODUCT

MADE IN THE

Reloading Accessories for MSR Cartridges 

In Addition to the MSR Die Sets listed on page 14, Lyman 
is also offering everything else you’ll need to reload the 
224 Valkyrie cartridge.

Case Length/Headspace Gauges

Simply insert the case into the gauge to ensure that it does 
not exceed the maximum or fall below the minimum al-
lowable headspace. In addition, the gauge will identify a 
case which exceeds the maximum allowable case length.

E-ZEETM Trim Pilot

Fits the Lyman E-ZEE Trim Hand Case Trimming System.
224 Valkyrie E-ZEE Trim Pilot(#7821940) . . . . . $7.75

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

9mm 100 Hole Ammo Checker Block

Lyman now offers a 100-hole 9mm Ammo Checker. 
This gauge is made to SAAMI minimum chamber spec-
ifications, meaning if your reloaded ammunition drops 
in the gauge it will chamber in your firearm.  With the 
large 100-hole block it is now faster and easier for the 
high volume reloader and competition shooter to en-
sure their reloaded ammunition is dimensionally cor-
rect and will function flawlessly in their firearms.  

9mm 100 Hole Ammo Checker (#7833036)  . $134.95

MADE IN THE
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Single Caliber Model Ammo CheckersTM

Lyman’s multi-caliber Ammo Checkers have proven 
to be extremely popular with reloaders since their in-
troduction last year. Ammo Checkers are gauges that 
verify the quality and consistency of both reloaded and 
factory ammo. They are machined from solid aluminum 
and cut with custom tooling to SAAMI minimum cham-
ber tolerances. Just drop your cartridge into the gauge 
and if it fits, it will chamber in your gun.

Lyman has expanded their line of Ammo Checkers into 
other calibers that are not included in the multi-caliber 
blocks. Each gauge is clearly marked for caliber and is 
anodized in a bright orange color so that they will be 
easy to spot on your reloading bench.

Single Caliber 223 Remington . . . . . . . . . (#7833020) 
Single Caliber 224 Valkyrie  . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833030)
Single Caliber 22 Nosler . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833025)
Single Caliber 22-250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833040)
Single Caliber 6mm Creedmoor . . . . . . . . (#7833021)
Single Caliber .243 Win . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833041)
Single Caliber 6.5 Grendel . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833042)
Single Caliber 6.5 Creedmoor  . . . . . . . . . (#7833012)
Single Caliber 6.5x55 S . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833047)
Single Caliber 260 Remington . . . . . . . . . (#7833046)
Single Caliber 6.5 PRC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833052)
Single Caliber 6.8 Rem SPC . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833022)
Single Caliber 270 Win . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833043)
Single Caliber 7mm Rem Mag . . . . . . . . . (#7833013)
Single Caliber 300 AAC  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833023)
Single Caliber 308 Win . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833024)
Single Caliber 30-06 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833044)
Single Caliber 300 Win Mag . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833015)
Single Caliber 7.62x39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833045)
Single Caliber 7.62 x 54R . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833016)
Single Caliber 8mm x 57 Mauser . . . . . . . (#7833017)
Single Caliber 338 Lapua Mag . . . . . . . . . (#7833018)
Single Caliber 350 Legend . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833048)
Single Caliber 450 Bushmaster  . . . . . . . . (#7833026)
Single Caliber 458 SOCOM  . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833027)
Single Caliber 45-70 Govt. . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833019)
Single Caliber 50 Beowulf  . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833028)
 
Single Caliber 327 Federal . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833049)
Single Caliber 9mm Luger . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833029)
Single Caliber 38 Super . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833050)
Single Caliber 45 ACP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833051)
 
Single Caliber 20ga  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833011)
Single Caliber 12ga  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . (#7833010)

Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.95

Reloading AMMO CHECKERSTM

Ammo CheckersTM

Check the quality and consistency of both reloaded 
rounds and purchased ammo. A must for any auto 
shooter for easy and consistent feed. You can’t afford 
mis-feeds, so get the easiest “go” gauge available 
today!

Lyman’s Ammo Checkers are gauges that allow a re-
loader to quickly confirm that their ammunition will fit 
in their chamber. Machined from solid blocks of 6061 
T6 aircraft grade aluminum and cut with custom tool-
ing to SAAMI minimum chamber dimensions, Ammo 
Checkers are available in three designs covering most 
common handgun and rifle calibers. One gauge will 
work with a variety of calibers. (See photo.) Just drop 
your loaded rounds in the ammo checker, and if the 
round fits into the gauge, it will fit in the gun’s cham-
ber. Each caliber is clearly engraved on the gauge. 
Bright orange anodizing makes them easy to find on 
your reloading bench.

Handgun gauge works with 380 Auto, 9mm Luger, 38 
Super, 40 S&W, 45 ACP, 38/357, 44 Mag/Spl, and 45 
Colt

Small Rifle gauge works with 204 Ruger, 22 Hornet, 
223 Rem, 22-250, 300 AAC Blackout and 7.62x39mm 

Large Rifle gauge works with 243 Win, 270 Win, 
30-30 Win, 308 Win, 30-06 and 300 WSM

Handgun Ammo Checker(#7833000) . . . . . . . . $46.50
Small Rifle Ammo Checker (#7833001) . . . . . . $55.95
Large Rifle Ammo Checker (#7833002) . . . . . . $57.50

MADE IN THE

MSR Ammo Checker Block

Lyman MSR Ammo Checkers are machined from 
solid blocks of 6061 T6 aircraft grade aluminum and 
cut with custom tooling to minimum chamber dimen-
sions. Their black anodized finish matches your favor-
ite “black” rifle. Check the quality and consistency of 
both loaded rounds and purchased ammo. A must for 
any AR shooter. You can’t afford mis-feeds, so get the 
easiest “Go” gauge available for modern sporting rifle 
calibers.

• Covers 223/5.56, 6.5 Grendel, 6.8 Rem. SPC, 
7.62x39, 300AAC Blackout, 450 Bushmaster, 458 
SOCOM and 50 Beowulf

• CNC machined to minimum chamber specs

• Confirm ammo will chamber smoothly

MSR Ammo Checker Block (#7833003)  . . . . . $56.50

Multiple Blocks
Lyman’s multi-caliber 
Ammo Checkers have been 
extremely popular with re-
loaders. Now based on de-
mand from our customers, 
Lyman is adding gauges 
having 8 chambers with all 
being of the same caliber. 
Blocks will be available in 9mm, 45 ACP and 223 Rem. 
These gauges allow reloaders to take multiple car-
tridges right off the press and check them as they go. 
If they fit, they will chamber in your gun.

Ammo Checker Multiple Block 9mm . . . . (#7833032)
Ammo Checker Multiple Block 45ACP . . . (#7833033)
Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $45.95)

Ammo Checker Multiple Block .223 Rem . (#7833034)
Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $47.50

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE
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CASTING Reloading

Lyman’s “Master Casting Kit’’ 

The Best Way to Get Started in Bullet Casting.

The kit’s low price includes Lyman’s popular improved 4500 Bullet Sizer/Lubrica-
tor. Simply add the right top punch and sizing die and the 4500 will smoothly size 
down your bullet to the correct diameter while it evenly applies the provided Super 
Moly lubricant. 

Kit Includes:

• Big Dipper 

• 4500 Sizer/Lubricator

• Long handled casting dipper

• Ingot mould

• Super Moly Bullet Lube

• Lyman Cast Bullet Handbook

All this for less than the price of most casting furnaces.

Master Casting Kit  115V(#2712000) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $389.95

Mag 25 Digital Melting Furnace 

Lyman has introduced their largest and most precise lead melting furnace yet: The 
Mag 25. The twenty five pound capacity is five pounds greater than Lyman’s popular 
Mag 20. In addition, this new furnace is the first to offer an advanced digital thermal 
management system with key pad controls

Designed for the high volume bullet caster, the Mag 25 offers an array of features 
not found on any other furnace. With 850 watts of power, the furnace is quick to heat 
up, even with the increased capacity. In addition, the digital display on the front panel 
shows both the actual lead temperature as well as the desired temperature setting. 
Precise furnace operation is enhanced by the simple keypad controls. 

For casting versatility, the furnace is equipped with a universal mould guide which 
can adjust for most popular mould blocks from Lyman, RCBS, Redding/Saeco & Lee. 
Lyman’s proven bottom pour valve system and mould block preheating plate assure 
maximum casting volume. 

The Mag 25 sits on a large, stable base with two, front-loading storage compartments 
for handy access to needed tools. This advanced furnace is offered in both 115 Volt 
and 230 Volt models.

• Advanced digital thermostat control with simple to use key pad

• Separate digital displays for temp. setting and actual lead temp.

• Larger 25 pound capacity

• Universal mould guide accepts most Lyman, RCBS, Redding/Saeco 
 and Lee moulds

• Powerful 850 watt heating system for fast warm-up 

• Warming shelf for pre-heating mould blocks

• Reliable bottom pour valve system for increased bullet production

Mag 25 Digital Furnace  115V(#2800382) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $539.95
Mag 25 Digital Furnace  230V(#2800386) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $550.00
Spare Handle (#2800406) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $7.95

Best
Value!

WARNING: Melting lead and casting lead objects will expose you 
and others in the area to lead, which is known to cause birth defects, 

other reproductive harm and cancer. See Instructions on Reducing 
Exposure supplied with product.

Largest Capacity, 
Digital Accuracy 

and Control 

Mag 25 is designed 
to work with Lyman, 
RCBS, Redding, and 

Lee Mould Blocks.
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Reloading CASTING

Gas Check Seater 

This ingenious, unique device allows con-
sistent, square seating of gas checks. 
Works on all Lyman #450, 4500 Sizer/Lu-
bricators and RCBS Lube-A-Matic. 
Seater (4 oz.)(#2745881) . . . . . . . . $14.50

Universal Lube Heater Accessory

Designed for today’s high temperature lubes, this heats the Lube/Sizer to the right 
temperature for smooth, effortless bullet lubrication. The mounting plate is drilled 
and tapped for Lyman 450, RCBS, Saeco and Star Lube/Sizers. Plugs into standard 
110 volt outlet (comes complete with mounting hardware). Note: Do not confuse 
with 4500 heating element.
115V(#2745885) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $84.95

4500 Lube Sizer

The 4500 Lube Sizer features solid one 
piece bottom casting, a heating element to 
fit 115V, and a longer ball knob handle for 
more leverage for sizing and lubricating the 
largest bullets. Includes gas check seater 
and Super Moly Lube. 

No Heater(#2745880)  . . . . . . . . . .$309.95
With Heater 115V(#2745892)  . . . .$324.95
Heating Element 115V(#2745896) . .$62.95

Available 
with or 
without 
built-in 
heater

All Lyman stick lubricants are in a tube, fit the 4500 Sizer/ Lubricator and similar 
Sizing/Lubricating tools, including RCBS.

Black Powder Gold™  Lube 

Formulated for long range black powder shooting. It keeps fouling soft and flows 
through lube sizers. It can be applied by hand to muzzleloading bullets. 
Black Powder Gold Lube: (#2857266) . . . . . . . . $6.95

Super Moly Bullet Lube 

The Molybdenum Disulfide in this lube coats the barrel for increased velocity and  
improved accuracy. In addition, it virtually eliminates leading and it flows through 
lube sizers without heat, yet won’t melt at 130°. 
Super Moly Lube: (#2857272) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95

Orange Magic™ Premium Bullet Lube 

This hard lubricant is guaranteed to provide higher velocities with cast pistol and 
rifle bullets without leading.  It will not melt out of loaded ammunition at high tem-
peratures. (Recommended for use with the Lyman Lube Heater.)
Orange Magic Lube: (#2857286) . . . . . . . . . . . . $6.95
3-pack (#2857290)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $18.95

Lyman Alox Lube 

This is the original NRA formula developed for increased cast bullet velocities. 
Alox Lube (11⁄4 oz stick) (#2857277)  . . . . . . . . $6.95

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

Digital 
Lead Thermometer 

The Lyman Digital Thermome-
ter is a fast and accurate way to 
check the temperature of your 
casting alloy. The long 6” probe 
will work with the largest casting 
furnaces and keeps your hand 
away from molten lead. The large, 
easy to read display can be set 
for Fahrenheit or Celsius and also 
features a hold button to lock a 
reading on the display. 

Thermometer measures from 
-50°F to 1800°F.

• Fast and Accurate

• 6” Long Probe to Work 
 with Large Furnaces

• Easy to Read Display

• Fahrenheit or Celsius

Digital Lead Thermometer (#2867797)
Price . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $37.95
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CASTING Reloading

Dipper can be 
assembled for 
either right- or 
left-hand use!

“Big Dipper” Electric Casting Furnace

This economical electric casting furnace has more than 10 lb. Capacity. Features 
fast heat-up time with heat control to +/- 10 degrees. Heats up to 850°. Easy “on-
off” temperature dial. Compact size with wide mouth for easy ladling. Heavy duty 
aluminum construction with stable non-tip design. Pot is blackened steel.(115 Volt)

Big Dipper Electric Casting Furnace 115V (#2800350)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $98.50
Big Dipper Electric Casting Furnace 230V (#2800355)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $107.50

“Big Dipper” Casting Starter Kit

Features all the items needed to get started in casting bullets economically and effi-
ciently. Includes “Big Dipper” electric casting furnace with 10+ lbs capacity, Lyman 
Casting Dipper, Ingot Mold for storing excess lead, Super Moly Bullet Lube, Orange 
Magic Bullet Lube, Alox Bullet Lube, and the Lyman Reloading and Cast Bullet Guide.
Big Dipper Casting Kit 115V (#2800375) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $189.95

10lb. Cast Iron Lead Pot

10lb. capacity, made of cast iron with convenient pour spout. Lyman’s lead pot 
allows the bullet caster to use any source of heat for melting his lead alloy. Nominal 
pot capacity is ten pounds of alloy. Flat bottom prevents tipping.
10lb. Cast Iron Lead Pot (#2867795) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$33.50

A. Casting Ingot Mould 

Useful when melting down scrap lead, emptying your furnace, or when blending 
alloys. Each mould forms four, easy-to-use ingots that stack easily and will weigh 
approximately 1 lb. Sides of mould have 30° draft for easy ejection of lead ingots. 
Ingot Mould (1 lb.) (#2837794) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$37.95

B. Casting Dipper 

Our dipper with cast iron head is shaped for easy, accurate pouring and prevents 
air pockets in the finished bullet. The long stem dipper can also be used for stirring 
molten lead alloys. Wooden handle stays cool in use. Can be set up for right- or 
left-hand use.
Casting Dipper (6 oz.) (#2867790)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$36.50

Includes
Cast Bullet 
Handbook
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 Dia. Part No. Dia. Part No. Dia. Part No.

 .224 2766462

 .225 2766463

 .251 2766460

 .257 2766466

 .258 2766467

 .264 2766543

 .266 2766470

 .285 2766473

 .308 2766476

 .309 2766477

 .310 2766478

 .311 2766479

 .312 2766528

 .313 2766480

 .314 2766553

 .321 2766485

 .323 2766486

 .325 2766487

 .338 2766488

 .354 2766534

 .355 2766490

 .356 2766491

 .357 2766492

 .358 2766493

 .359 2766494

 .360 2766495

 .375 2766497

 .377 2766527

 .378 2766524

 .379 2766498

 .380 2766499

 .381 2766500

 .400 2766501

 .401 2766502

 .406 2766504

 .408 2766548

 .409 2766550

 .410 2766505

 .427 2766508

 .429 2766509

 .430 2766510

 .431 2766511

 .439 2766541

 .446 2766513

 .450 2766514

 .451 2766515

 .452 2766516

 .454 2766517

 .457 2766519

 .458 2766535

 .459 2766530

 .501 2766525

 .512 2766521

Suggested and Alternative  
Sizing Die Diameters

* Wide variations in diameter. Suggest you slug barrel.

HIndicates suggested useful diameter, which may vary from gun to gun.

 Pistol Caliber Dia. (inches)

 .22 Jet, .221 Fireball .224H, .225
 25 ACP .251H
 .25 cal. .257H, .258
 .30 Luger, 30 Herritt, 30 Mauser .310H�
 .32 ACP, .32/20, .32 S&W,
   .32 H&R Magnum .311, .312, 313H, .314
 9mm Luger*, .38, .38 Super
   Auto, .380 Auto .354, .355H, .356
 38 S&W, .38 Spl., 357 Mag.*,
   .357 Max. .357, .358H, .359, .360
 9mm Makarov .363
 .38/40, 10mm Auto, 40 S&W .400H, .401
 .41 S&W Mag., 41 Action Express .410H
 44 S&W Spl., 44 Mag.*,44 Russian .429H, .430, .431
 45 ACP, .45 Auto Rim, .45 Colt*
 (post-WW II), .45 Sch. .45 Win. Mag. .450, .451H, .452
 .45 Colt (pre-WW II) & .455 Webley .454H
 500 S&W .501
 Rifle Caliber Dia. (inches)

 .22 cal. (except .22 Hi-power) .224, .225H
 .243, .244, 6mm .243, .244H
 .25 cals. .257, .258H
 .264 Win. Mag., 6.5mm .264H, .266
 .270 Win.* .277, .278H
 7mm, .280 Rem., .284 Win. .284, .285H
 .30 cals. .308, .309H, .310
 7.62mm Russian* .310
 .32/20 Win. .311, .312H
 7.65mm Mauser* .311
 .303 British*, 7.7mm Jap.* .313, 314H
 .32 Win. Spec. 32 S.L., 
   .32 Rem. .321
 8mm Mauser (S Bore) .323, .325H
 .338 Win., .33 Win. .338H
 9mm x 56, 9mm x 57 .354, .355H, .356
 .35 Cal. .357, .358H, .359
 .375 H&H Mag., .375 Win. .375, .377H, .378
 .38/55* .379
 .38/40 .400, 401H
 .40 Cal. Rifle .406, .410
 .44/40 .427, .428H
 .44 Spl., .44 Magnum .429, .430H
 .444 Marlin .430, .431H
 .43 Spanish .439
 .45/70, .458 Win. .457, 458H, .459
 .50 Cal. Rifle .509, .512H

Lyman Sizing Die Diameter Chart

Sizing Dies

Lyman improved sizing dies now have 90° hole spac-
ing. It’s now easy to lubricate bullets even with today’s 
hard lubricants. Lyman sizing dies also feature a ta-
pered mouth and hardened interior ensuring alignment 
for perfect cylindrical shape. Interior dimensions corre-
spond to suggested diameters for all popular rifle and 
pistol calibers. Refer to the chart below for proper size. 
Lyman Top Punches are precisely machined 
to fit bullet nose shape exactly. This 
eliminates nose deformation. Refer to 
Lyman’s bullet mould listing for sug-
gested top punch number. (These 
are interchangeable with RCBS)

Sizing Dies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$43.50
Replacement O Rings (# 2991227) . .29¢ each

Gas Checks

These gilding metal cups fit the cast bullet base 
and protect it from hot powder gases. Easily 
seated during bullet sizing, the gas checks also 
permit higher velocities.

Specify caliber:   (1000 per pack)

 Cal. (Part No.) Price

 .22 (#2827261) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $67.95
 .25 (#2827263) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $67.95
 .30 (#2827267) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $71.95
 .32 (8mm) (#2827268)  . . . . . . . . . . $71.95
 .35 (.38 Spl. & .357) (#2827270) . . . . . $71.95
 .375 (#2827271) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $84.95
 .44 (#2827272) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $94.95
 .45 (#2827273) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $94.95

Lyman Mould Rebuild Kit 

With proper care, a Lyman mould will last for generations. Rebuild kits provide 
replacement of those moving parts which may tend to wear after long use. Includes 
sprue cutter, washer, all screws for block and handle. 

Large single cavity kit (2 oz.) (#2680100) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12.50

Double cavity kit (2 oz.) (#2680102) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12.50

Four cavity kit (6 oz.) (#2680104) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$22.50

Mould Box

Spare mould box is made of tough plastic with a snap-lock cover. Impervious to 
moisture, bore cleaner or oil. Includes blank label. Fits single and double cavity 
moulds only. 

(3 oz.) (#2735790) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$4.99

Ten Pack (1 3⁄4 lbs.) (#2735789) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$28.50

MADE IN THE

Reloading CASTING
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PISTOL BULLET MOULDS Casting

 Bullet Number 311252 313249 356242 356402 356242 356637 358091 358477 358156 358665
 Weight (#2 Alloy) 75 gr. 85 gr. 90 gr. 120 gr. 120 gr. 147 gr. 150 gr. 150 gr. 155 gr. 158 gr.
 Double Cavity Part # 2660252 2660249 2661242 2660402 2660242 2660637 — 2660477 2660156 2660665
 Four Cavity Part # — — — 2670402 — 2670637  not available 2670477 not available 2670665 
 Top Punch Number 465 226 311 402 311 637 495 429 429 495
 Top Punch Part # 2786742 2786703 2786710 2786723 2786710 2786749 2786769 2786731 2786731 2786769

Pistol .30 .32 9mm .38/.357 

.38/.357

.44

40 S&W/10mm .44/40

.45 Auto

NOTE: All standard rifle and  
pistol moulds use  handles 
#2735793, and four-cav-
ity moulds use handle  
#2735794.
Bullet weights listed are nom-
inal and may well vary from 
bullets dropped from a given 
mould. Variations between 
listed nominal weights and 
actual as-cast weights have 
absolutely no effect on accu-
racy. These bullet illustrations 
are artists’ renderings. They 
are for general reference only 
and are not intended to be 
precise representation.

.45 Colt .452  dia. .45 500 S&W

.454 dia.

 356637 429640 452374
 125 gr. 250 gr. 180 gr.
 2650637 2650640 2650374
 637 649 374
2786749 2786778 2786719

Devastator Hollow Point Moulds

38 spec./ .44 .45
9 mm   

j

j

j

j

 Bullet Number 454190 452664 452424 452490 452651 501680
 Weight (#2 Alloy) 250 gr. 250 gr. 255 gr. 255 gr. 325 gr. 375 gr.
 Mould Part # 2660190 2660664 2660422 2660490 not available not available
 Four Cavity Part # — 2670664 — — — —
 Top Punch Number 190 649 424 424 649 649
 Top Punch Part # 2786700 2786778 2786730 2786730 2786778 2786778

EK

RT
EK

RT

EK

RT

RT

Symbol Key
 Cowboy Action Moulds

 Recommended for use on silhouettes

EK Indicates Elmer Keith Design. 

RT Indicates Ray Thompson Design.

GE Indicates Gould Express bullet designed by John Barlow.

ES Indicates designed by Ed Schmitt.

PM Indicates designed by Paul Matthews.

 Indicates single cavity mold.j

Pistol Moulds 

Our standard offering of pistol moulds covers popular bullet designs, in double 

cavity style. Four cavity blocks for selected designs are also shown in the table 

below. Refer to the Devastator Hollow Point section for availability. 

Double and single cavity mould blocks less handles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$114.95

Four-cavity mould block, less handles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$164.95

Top Punches  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$17.50

MADE IN THE

Indicates single cavity.j

  Bullet Number 429215 429667 429421 429383 429244 429650 452460 452630 452374
  Weight (#2 Alloy) 210 gr. 240 gr. 245 gr. 245 gr. 255 gr. 300 gr. 200 gr. 200 gr. 225 gr.
   Double Cavity Part # 2660215 2660667 2660421 not available 2660244 — 2660460 — 2660374
  Four Cavity Part # 2670215 — 2670421 — — — 2670460 2670630 2670374
  Top Punch Number 421 649 421 251 421 421 460 460 374
  Top Punch Part # 2786729 2786778 2786729 2786704 2786729 2786729 2786740 2786740 2786719

 358439 Bullet Number 358311 358429 358430 401654 401638 427666
 155 gr. Weight (#2 Alloy) 160 gr. 170 gr. 195 gr. 150 gr. 175 gr. 200 gr.
 2650439 Double Cavity Part #  not available 2660429 2660430 2660654 2660638  2660666
  — Four Cavity Part # 2670311 2670429 — — 2670638 —
 429 Top Punch Number 311 429 430 43 43 649
 2786731 Top Punch Part # 2786710 2786731 2786732 2786691 2786691 2786778

Specialty Pistol Moulds
#358439 – Lyman returns a 
famous Elmer Keith design to 
our mould line. Mould #358439 
is Keith’s extremely popular 
#358429 but in a hollow point 
version. The lighter weight hol-
low point bullet provided Keith 
with more velocity and expan-
sion.

j
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Casting RIFLE BULLET MOULDS

 Bullet Number 311332 311644 311679 311299 311284 311008 314299 319247 323470 358315
 Weight(#2 Alloy) 180 gr. 190 gr.  195 gr. 200 gr. 210 gr. 115 gr. 200 gr. 165 gr. 165 gr. 204 gr.
 Mould Number 2660332 not available not available 2661299 2660284 2660008 2660299 2660247  not available not avail.
 Top Punch Number 413 644  359 467 284 8 467 8 470 311
 Top Punch Part # 2786725 — 2786772 2786743 2786707 2786690 2786743 2786690 2786745 2786710

 Bullet Number 457122 457124 457643 457193 457671 457658 457677 457125 457132 515139  515141
 Weight(#2 Alloy) 330 gr. 385 gr. 400 gr. 405 gr. 475 gr. 480 gr. 490 gr. 500 gr. 535 gr 340 gr. 425 gr.
 Mould Number 2650122 2640124 2640643 2640193 2640671 2640658 not available 2640125 2640132 2640139  2640141
 Top Punch Number 191 374 191 191 374 658 677 374 132 191  141
 Top Punch Part # 2786701 2786719 2786701 2786701 2786719 2786755 2786781 2786719 2786695 2786701  2786696

j

j j j j

j

j

j

j

j

43 
Span.

43   
Mauser

45

.50Postell

 Bullet Number 380681 375449 378674 403169 410660 410663 439186 446110 457130 457191
 Weight(#2 Alloy) 250 gr. 264 gr. 335 gr. 240 gr. 385 gr. 400 gr. 370 gr. 340 gr. 145 gr. 292 gr.
 Mould Number 2660681 2660449 2640674 2660169  not available 2640663 2640186 2640110 2660130 2640191
 Top Punch Number 449 449 663 43 658  663 251 251 130 191
 Top Punch Part #  2786736 2786736 2786779 2786691 2786755  2786779 2786704 2786704 N/A 2786701

32/20

.40 Cal. 
.406 dia.

.314 dia. 8mm 3532/40

j

.378 

.38-55
j j

.40 Cal. 

.410 dia.
j

j

 Bullet Number 225438 225415 225646 257420 266469 311359 311410 311672 311291 311041
 Weight(#2 Alloy) 44 gr. 55 gr. 55 gr. 65 gr. 140 gr. 115 gr. 130 gr. 160 gr. 170 gr. 173 gr.
 Mould Number 2660438 2660415 not available 2660420 2660469 2660359 2660410 2660672 2660291 2660041
 Top Punch Number 438 415 646 420 463 359 467 644 465 8
 Top Punch Part # 2786733 2786726  not available 2786728 2786741 2786772 2786743 2786758 2786742 2786690

Rifle .22 .25 6.5mm .30 M1/ 
7.62x39mm

GE

ES PM

Rifle Moulds 

Lyman rifle moulds are the standard by which all other rifle moulds are judged. The designs 

shown below picture gas checks where appropriate. All Lyman rifle moulds are available in 

double cavity only, except those moulds where the size of the bullet necessitates a single 

cavity (indicated below by a j). All rifle moulds shown below require double cavity handles, 

regardless of the number of cavities indicated. Hollow point designs are noted above bullet. 

Rifle Moulds mould, less handles  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95

Top Punches . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $17.50

.381
dia.

MADE IN THE

H.P.

WARNING: Melting lead and casting lead objects will expose 
you and others in the area to lead, which is known to cause birth 
defects, other reproductive harm and cancer. See Instructions on 

Reducing Exposure supplied with product.

.30

j

45

.375
dia.
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BLACK POWDER & SHOTGUN MOULDS Casting

542622 575494 575213-OS 575213-NS 575213-PH 577611 578675
425 gr. 315 gr. 460 gr. 510 gr. 566 gr. 530 gr. 405 gr.
2654622 not available 2654213 2651213 2650213  not available 2654675
2735793 2735793 2735793 2735793 2735793 2735793 2735793

Round Ball Suitability Chart

Plains Bullets Maxi BallMinié Ball

 .45 .50

454616 504617
245 gr. 370 gr.
not avail. 2640617
2735793 2735793

  .50            .54Whitworth 
    .45    .54

508656  548657
395 gr.  450 gr.
2654656  2654657
2735793  2735793

   .58 Old New Parker  Blue-Gray
 Style Style Hale  Target

 Bullet #
 Wt. (Lead)
 Mould #
 Handles #

 20 ga. 12 ga.
 350 gr. 525 gr.
 2654120 2654112

 Use with STD  Wads

 451114 457121PH 
 450 gr. 475 gr. 
2641114 2641121 
 2735793 2735793 

Volunteer 
   .451

WARNING: 
Melting lead and casting lead objects will expose you and others in the area to lead, which is known to cause birth 

defects, other reproductive harm and cancer. See Instructions on Reducing Exposure supplied with product.

    §Single
    Cavity 2 Cavity
 Ball   Part # Part # Common
 Diameter Price: $114.95 Price: $114.95 Usage

 *.375(P) — 2665375 .36 Caliber
 .445 — 2665445 .45 Caliber
 .451(P) — 2665451 .44 Caliber
 .454(P) — 2665454 .44 Caliber
 .457(P) — 2665457 .45 Ruger .
 *.490 — 2665490 .50 Caliber
 .495 — 2665495 .50 Caliber
 .535 2645535 — .54 Caliber
 *.570 2645570 — .58 Caliber
 .600 2645600 —
 .662 2645662 — 12 GA
 *.715 2645715 — .75 Caliber
 .735 2645735 —

.45 Conical

Round Ball Moulds 

Throw perfect, ball after ball, with a minimum sprue to ensure the kind of accuracy 
that target shooters have come to expect from Lyman precision moulds.
Round Ball Moulds  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95

Lyman Shotgun Sabot Slug

Lyman Sabot slugs are designed to fit standard 
shotgun wads and star crimped. No special roll 
crimping tools necessary. Loading data avail-
able in the Lyman Shotshell Handbook 5th Edi-
tion for 12 ga.
12 GA Sabot (#2654112) . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95
20 GA Sabot (#2654120) . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95

 20 ga. 12 ga.
 345 gr. 475 gr.
 2654020 2654012

Shotgun Slug Moulds

Available in 12 or 20 gauge, these moulds cast perfect hollow 
base slugs which do not require rifling. Slug moulds are single 
cavity only and cut into the larger double cavity block. They 
require double cavity handles.
Shotgun Slug Moulds . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95

Shotgun Slugs

Mould Handles 

Solid metal frame is easily attached to blocks with slotted screws. Hardwood han-
dles provide a cool secure grip. Designed to provide uniform grip with different 
mould blocks.

Lyman mould handles are offered in two sizes. 
Double-cavity handles (#2735793)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $59.95
(for all current two-cavity and single cavity moulds)  
Four-cavity handles (#2735794). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $61.50

Uses Standard Plastic Wad

MADE IN THE

*Recommended size depending on bore diameter.
(P)Recommended for percussion revolvers.
§NOTE: All single cavity round ball moulds take double cavity handles. 

.45 Conical & Plains Bullets 

These offer the traditional muzzleloader a tapered bullet design for easy loading. 
Large deep lube grooves hold enough lube to keep fouling soft and ensure accuracy 
without leading.
Plains Bullets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95

Minie and Maxi Mould 

These designs are exactly reproduced from originals used over 100 years ago. 
The best bullets selected from American and British designs from 45 to 69 caliber.
Minie and Maxi Mould  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $114.95
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Reloading TANG SIGHTS & BLACK POWDER SIGHTS

‘73 Uberti No. 2 Tang Sights

This No. 2 Sight is all steel construction and features 
height index marks on the aperture post, with a max-
imum elevation of .800 for long range shooting. It in-
cludes both a .093 quick sighting hunting aperture and 
a .040 Large Disk Target Aperture. Mounting screws 
and instructions are included. (Note: some rifles may 
require the drilling and tapping of the forward mounting 
screw.)

No. 2 Tang Sight (Model ‘73) (#3902109) . . . . . $122.50

1894 No. 2 Tang Sight 

This model fits most new and old 94 models plus these 
other historic Winchester Models: 1892 and 1894. The 
No. 2 will also fit other models when adjusted to full 
height. (Note: does not fit new rifles with Tang safety).

(Win. 94 Pre 2003) (#3902094) . . . . . . . . . . . . . $122.50

1886 No. 2 Tang Sight

This legendary tang sight is also available for the Win-
chester 1886 lever action rifle. For original Winchester 
model 1886 and Browning replicas, it features height 
index marks on the aperture post and an .800 max-
imum elevation adjustment. Also included is a .093 
x 1/2” quick-sighting aperture and .040 x 5/8” target 
disk. Mounting screws and instructions are included. 
(Note: does not fit new rifles with Tang safety).

(Winchester ‘86)(#3902105) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $122.50

No. 2 Marlin Tang Sight

In 1995, Lyman introduced a new version of the No. 2 
Tang for Marlin Models 336, 1894, 1895 and 30 series 
lever action rifles. The Marlin version features a special 
adapter base which allows mounting on the sight on 
the tang without damaging the serial number. All steel, 
this model has the same features and aperture discs as 
the 1886 model above. Mounting screws and instruc-
tions are included.

(Marlin) (#3902100) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $122.50

‘94
Tang

‘73 
Tang

Marlin 
Tang

Lyman® 57SML & 57GPR Receiver Sights

The most popular black powder receiver sight offers 
an immediate improvement in accuracy for the target 
shooter or hunter. Features 1/4 minute micrometer 
click adjustments for elevation and windage, quick re-
lease slide. 57SML fits perfectly on Lyman Deerstalker 
or Trade Rifle. Other models may require minor drilling 
and tapping depending on manufacturer. 57GPR fits 
Great PlainsTM supplied with adapter.

57SML (4 oz.) (#3090114) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $134.95
57GPR (4 oz.) (#3090112) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $134.95

Lyman® #17A Muzzleloader Front Sight

The ideal companion for the 57SML receiver sight, the 
17 comes complete with a set of 8 interchangeable in-
serts (see Page 56). The 17AML fits low to the barrel 
with a height of .494”. The 17ATC fits rifles that use 
a tall vernier type rear sight. The 17ATC has a height 
of .852”. All 17’s are machined from steel and have a 
standard 3⁄8 dovetail. (Except 17AEU which has a Eu-
ropean dovetail for Investarm muzzleloaders. Lyman/
Pedersoli muzzleoloaders use the standard 3/8” dove-
tail sights.).

17AML (Ht .494”) (#3090115) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$51.95
17ATC (Ht .852”) (#3090116)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$51.95
17AEU (Eur. Dovetail) (#3171074)   . . . . . . . . . . . .$51.95

57 SML, 57 GPR  
(for Great PlainsTM)

1886 
Tang

17 AML, 17 ATC, 
17 AEU (European Dovetail)

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

Henry Lever Action Rifle No. 2 Tang Sight

Lyman is proud to announce the addition of a #2 Tang 
Sight for the popular Henry line of lever action rifles. 
Like our other folding tang sights, this new Henry 
model will feature all steel construction, elevation lock-
ing sleeves, and both hunting and target style aper-
tures. The Henry #2 Tang Sight fits these models:

H006 – Big Boy, Big Boy Carbine, Big Boy Silver

H009 – All-Weather 30-30

H010 – All-Weather 45-70

H012 – Big Boy All Weather, Big Boy Steel

H018 – Lever Action 410 Shotgun

Henry Lever Action Rifle No. 2 Tang Sight . . . . . . . . . . . .
(#3902095) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $122.50

MADE IN THE



56
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm 
www.p65warnings.ca.govwww.lymanproducts.com

RECEIVER SIGHTS Sights

20MJT

17A

93 Match & Series 20 MJT Insert Set  

For 20 MJT-LJT,  and 93 MATCH. Includes Anschutz 
size inserts. Two post inserts .067 – .102 wide. 
Five aperture inserts, .126 – .133 – .154 – .161 – .169

Series 20 MJT: (#3201165) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $24.95

20MJT Globe Front Sight

The 20 MJT – 7/8” diameter Globe Front Sights are 
machined from one solid piece of steel designed to 
be mounted in a 3/8” barrel dovetail. 20 MJT height 
.700” from the bottom of dovetail to the aperture center 
supplied with seven Anschutz size steel apertures (see 
above for sizes).

20 MJT (3 oz.) (#3201150)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $67.95

Series 17A Insert Set

Set includes two post-type inserts, (.050 and .100 
wide), one bead insert (.062) and five aperture-type in-
serts, (One plastic insert with .120 hole and four steel 
inserts with .093, .102, .110 and .120 holes).

Insert Set (1 oz.)  (#3171086) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $22.50

Series 17A Target Front Sights

17A Target Sights are machined from a solid piece of 
steel and are designed to be mounted in 3/8” dovetail 
slots. They are supplied with eight interchangeable 
inserts (see photo and description) that are locked in 
place with a threaded cap.
Sight Heights*

17AHB  .404(#3171076) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $51.95
17AMI .494(#3171078) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $51.95
17AUG .584(#3171080) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $51.95
17AEU .464 (European Dovetail)(#3171074)  . . . $51.95
*From bottom of dovetail to center of aperture.

A Lyman
Original

No. 12S Slot Blank 

Fills dovetail when sight is removed. (1/2 oz.)
(#3121040) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $12.95

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

90MJT

66A 

Lyman® 57 & 66 Receiver “Peep” Sights

The 66 is for flat receivers, such as lever action ri-
fles, like the Winchester 94, Marlin 336 or modern 
shotguns. Features include 1/4 minute audible click 
micrometer adjustments for elevation and windage, 
quick-release slide, coin-slotted “stay-set” knobs and 
two interchangeable aperture discs (large  hunting 
aperture and small target aperture) for any shooting 
condition.

90MJT Target Receiver Sight

This sight is designed to mount on Lyman and other 
mounting bases available for most 22 bolt action ri-
fles. It features audible click detente  – target knobs 
scribed in quarter minute graduations – elevation and 
windage arrows. Adjustable zero scales and elevation 
stop screw permit instantaneous return to zero. Quick 
release slide allows slide to be removed with a press of 
the release button. Large 7/8” non-glare .040 aperture. 
Elevation adjustable from 1.060 to 1.560 above bore 
centerline.
90 MJT(#3902050) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $154.95
Mounting Bases 540 for 1” receivers 
(#3902085) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.50
Mounting Bases 640 for 15⁄16” receivers 
(#3902090) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $20.50

Replacement Sight Discs

Standard hunting disc 1/2 x .093(#3060960) . . . . $9.95
Standard target disc  5/8 x .040(#3060964) . . . . . $9.95

MADE IN THE

MADE IN THE

66WB

MADE IN THE

57WJS fits Rem 700, Win 70, Sav 110 . . . . (#3572088)
57SME fits Mauser, Springfield and . . . . . . . (#3572087)
 White Systems
57SMET for Mauser, Springfield and . . . . . . (#3572091)
 White Systems - with target knobs
66A fits Win. 94 - pre. angle eject . . . . . . (#3662214)
66LA fits Marlin 336, 1894 and 1895 . . . . (#3662215)
66WB fits Browning & Win. 1886. . . . . . . . (#3662265)
Price  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $134.95
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Shooting & Practice TARGETS & ACCESSORIES

Targ-Dots®

1” 100/pk(#4026100) . $5.25

2” 45/pk(#4026200) . . $5.25

3” 25/pk(#4026300) . . $5.25

6” 15/pk(#4026600) . . $6.50

Match Assortment Sheets 

Each 7” x 10” sheet features an assortment of fluores-
cent cross hair and sighting targets. Includes special 
match target for use at ranges up to 200 yds. 10 sheets 
per pack. Over 200 individual target items. 
Match Asst (#4026880) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.25
Varmint Asst (#4026970) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $8.25

Stick-On Dots

Lyman has you covered - literally! Use our stick-on 
Targ-Dots to make your paper targets last all day. 
Available in every variety to meet your shooting needs.

Animal Targets
Fluorescent 

6” Turkey 10/pk

(#4026650) . . . . . . . . . $7.25

Pachmayr Slide Rack Assist

The Pachmayr Slide Rack Assist is the answer for those who want extra as-
sistance when racking the slide of semi auto handguns. Shooters with small 
hands, those with arthritis, and others with limited hand strength often struggle 
working the slide on many pistols. This innovative product fits over the slide 
and muzzle of your handgun, and provides a greatly increased gripping surface 
and significantly reduces the effort needed to rack a slide. The Slide Rack Assist 
is adjustable and fit most common semi-auto handguns. Fits most full size 
and compact semi-auto handguns, with the exception of CZ handguns, micro 
size handguns, and handguns with flared barrel muzzles greater than .660” in 
diameter.

Slide Rack Assist (Black) (#03890) . . . . . . . . . . . $22.98




















































































